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Statement Date: 10/10/2022

Statement No. 8498
Page No. 4

Rate Hours
Review/Analyze issues re draft M. Narendorf and B.
Tutunjian rebuttal testimony 545.00 2.30
Communicate with client E. Raben, et al. re rebuttal
testimony 500.00 1.10
Communicate with client B. Tutunjian, et al. re
rebuttal testimony 500.00 0.50
Communicate with client J. Garmon, et al. re rebuttal
testimony 500.00 1.00
Communicate w/other external K. Donohoo, &t al. re
rebuttal testimony 500.00 0.70
Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony issues 500.00 1.70
Draft/Revise discovery to TCPA 360.00 0.50
Review/Analyze issues re J. Durland, M. Narendorf,
and D. Koujak draft rebuttal 545.00 4.90
Communicate with client J. Durland, et al. re draft
rebuttal 545.00 0.90
Communicate w/other external D. Koujak, et al. re
rebuttal testimony 545.00
Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony issues 500.00
Communicate with client J. Durland, et al. re rebuttal
testimony 500.00 0.90
Communicate w/other external D. Koujak, et al. re
rebuttal testimony 500.00 1.00
Review/Analyze issues re rebuttal testimony 545.00 2.10
Review/Analyze issues re M. Narendortf, B. Tutunjian,
J. Garmon, J. Durland, D. Koujak, and K. Donohoo
rebuttal testimony 545.00 6.70
Review/Analyze COH responses for discovery 545.00 0.40
Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony 500.00 0.90
Review/Analyze draft rebuttal testimony 545.00 3.80
Communicate with client M. Narendorf and E. Rabhen
re rebuttal testimony 545.00 1.20
Review/Analyze HCC's response to CEHE 1st RFI 185.00 0.50
Review/Analyze and prepare hearing exhibits 185.00 1.20
Review/Analyze E. Raben, M. Narendorf and .J.
Garmon rebuttal testimony 500.00 470
Communicate with client E. Raben, et al. re rebuttal
testimony issues 500.00 1.20
Review/Analyze J. Branz rebuttal testimony issues 500.00 0.50
Review/Analyze draft J. Durland rebuttal 545.00 1.20
Communicate with client J. Durland, et al. re draft
rebuttal 545.00 0.90
Review/Analyze issues re D. Koujak, B. Tutunjian, E.
Raben, and M. Narendorf testimony 545.00 4.00
Communicate with client E. Raben re draft rebuttal 545.00 0.80
Review/Analyze and prepare pre-hearing documents 185.00 1.50
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Rate Hours
09/29/2022 SNT L410 A103 Draft/Revise M. Narendorf testimony errata cover
pleading and corrected page 185.00 0.60 111.00
SNT L440 A104 Review/Analyze and prepare hearing exhibits 185.00 0.50 92.50
MAS L410 A106 Communicate with client B. Tutunjian, et al. re draft
rebuttal 545.00 0.30 163.50
MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze draft rebuttal testimony of J. Garmon
and M. Narendorf 545.00 6.70 3,651.50
MAS L410 A106 Communicate with client J. Garmon, et al. re draft
rebuttal 545.00 0.80 436.00
KWN L410 A106 Communicate with client B. Tutunjian, et al. re
rebuttal testimony 500.00 0.30 150.00
KWN L410 A104 Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony issues 500.00 1.60 800.00
KWN L410 A106 Communicate with client.J. Garmon, et al. re rebuttal
testimony 500.00 0.80 400.00
KWN L410 A104 Review/Analyze M. Narendorfand E. Raben rebuttal
testimony 500.00 3.50 1,750.00
09/30/2022 MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze draft B. Tutunjian and K. Donochoo
testimony 545.00 0.60 327.00
MAS L410 A106 Communicate with client M. Narendorf, et al. re draft
rebuttal 545.00 1.00 545.00
MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze B. Tutunjian, D. Koujak, M.
Narendorf, and K. Donohoo draft testimony 545.00 6.30 3,433.50
MAS L410 A106 Communicate with client J. Garmon re draft rebuttal 545.00 1.00 545.00
KWN L410 A106 Communicate with client M. Narendorf, et al. re
rebuttal testimony 500.00 1.00 500.00
KWN L410 A104 Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony 500.00 0.70 350.00
KWN L410 A106 Communicate with client.J. Garmon, et al. re rebuttal
testimony 500.00 1.00 500.00
KWN L410 A106 Communicate with client E. Raben re rebuttal
testimony 500.00 1.90 950.00
KWN L410 A106 Communicate with client D. Gaw re rebuttal testimony 500.00 0.20 100.00
CGA L420 A104 Review/Analyze issues re K. Donohoo and D. Koujak
rebuttal testimony 360.00 2.40 864.00
For Current Services Rendered 21050 103,214.00
Recapitulation
Timekeeper Hours Rate Total
Kate Norman 55.50 $500.00 $27,750.00
Mark Santos 125.40 545.00 68,343.00
Glenn Adkins 9.40 360.00 3,384.00
Stephanie N. Tanner 20.20 185.00 3,737.00
Expenses
09/30/2022 L100 E101 Photocopies (2938 copies at 10 cents per copy) 293.80
Total Expenses 293.80

Total Current Work 103,507.80
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CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric LL
Account No. 201.157
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Balance Due

Experts/Consultants

Written Discovery
Discovery

Fact Witnesses
Expert Withesses
Other Trial Preparation and Support

Trial Preparation and Trial

Task Code Summary
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Statement Date: 10/10/2022

Statement No. 8498
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$103,507.80
Fees Expenses
0.00 293.80
218.00 0.00
218.00 293.80
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The 2022 DCRF— HAK invoice §131795326 invoice amount 35,451.00.

The ariginal invoice for $4,266.00 on October 12, 2022, It was approved for payment and was in the workflow. Onge it's there CenterPaint Energy cannct reclaim the invoice from
the system,

HAK later resubmitted the same invoice {which the system is not supposed to allow but ...} with added time bringing it to $5,451.00, CenterPoint did nat approve payment for the
additional time.

HAK eannot reproduce the original invoice of $4,266.00.

51,185 was not approved or paid.

HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP
H U N TO N 600 TRAVIS, STE. 4200

HOUSTON, TX 77002
ANDREWS KURTH

TEL 713+ 220« 4200
EIN 54-0572269

INVOICE SUMMARY

CenterPoint Energy, Inc. FILE NUMBER: 124969.0000003
ATTN: Monica Karuturi INVOICE NUMBER: 131795326
Senior VP and General Counsel DATE: 11/09f2022

P. 0. Box 1332

Houston, TX 77251-1332

THIS BILL IS EBILLED
This bill was sent electronically per client requirements.
This paper document is for supplemental and informational purposes.

CLIENT NAME: CenterPoint Energy, Inc.
BILLING ATTORNEY: IAN RICHARD GOLDBERG
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HUNTON e g e
HOUSTON, TX 77002
ANDREWS KURTH

TEL 713+ 220« 4200

EIN 54-0572263

INVOICE SUMMARY

CenterPoint Energy, Inc. FILE NUMBER: 124969.0000003
ATTN: Monica Karuturi INVOICE NUMBER: 131795326
Senior VP and General Counsel DATE: 11/09/2022

P. O. Box 1332

Houston, TX 77251-1332

CLIENT NAME: CenterPoint Energy, Inc.
BILLING ATTORNEY: IAN RICHARD GOLDBERG

Statement for professional services and charges rendered in connection with the referenced matter(s), for
the period ending September 30, 2022 per the attached itemization:

CURRENT INVOICE SUMMARY: |

RE: (Hunton ¥ 124969.0000003, Client’s # 2021-0355) Prime Power Solutions, LLC

Current Fees: $5,451.00
Current Charges: 0.00
CURRENT INVOICE AMOUNT DUE: $ 5,451.00

TO RECEIVE PROPER CREDIT, PLEASE ATTACH REMITTANCE COPY WITH PAYMENT.

FOR BILLING INQUIRIES, PLEASE CALL: 804-788-8555

To Pay By Mail: To Pay by Wire Trangfer or ACH:

HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP Bank: Truist Bank, Richmond, VA

PO BOX 405759 Account Name: Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP Operating
ATLANTA, GA 30384-5759 Account Number: 001458094

ABA Transit 061000104
Swift Code (Intemational): SNTRUS3IA
Information with Wire: File: 124969.0000003, Inv: 1317985326, Date: 11/09/2022
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HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP
H U N TO N 600 TRAVIS, STE. 4200

HOUSTON, TX 77002
ANDREWS KURTH

TEL 713~ 220~ 4200

EIN 54-0572263

INVOICE SUMMARY-REMITTANCE PAGE

CenterPoint Energy, Inc. FILE NUMBER: 124969.0000003
ATTN: Monica Karuturi INVOICE NUMBER: 131795326
Senior VP and General Counsel DATE: 11/09f2022

P. 0. Box 1332

Houston, TX 77251-1332

CLIENT NAME: CenterPoint Energy, Inc.
BILLING ATTORNEY: IAN RICHARD GOLDBERG

Statement for professional services and charges rendered in connection with the referenced matter(s), for
the period ending September 30, 2022 per the attached itemization:

CURRENT INVOICE SUMMARY: J

RE: (Hunton ¥ 124969.0000003, Client’s # 2021-0355) Prime Power Solutions, LLC

Current Fees: $5,451.00
Current Charges: 0.00
CURRENT INVOICE AMOUNT DUE: $ 5,451.00

TO RECEIVE PROPER CREDIT, PLEASE ATTACH REMITTANCE COPY WITH PAYMENT.

FOR BILLING INQUIRIES, PLEASE CALL: 804-788-8555

To Pay By Mail: To Pay by Wire Trangfer or ACH:

HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP Bank: Truist Bank, Richmond, VA

PO BOX 405759 Account Name: Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP Operating
ATLANTA, GA 30384-5759 Account Number: 001458094

ABA Transit 061000104
Swift Code (Intemational): SNTRUS3IA
Information with Wire: Fils: 124969.0000003, Inv: 131795326, Date: 11/09/2022
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HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP
600 TRAVIS, STE. 4200
HOUSTON, TX 77002

TEL 713-220 - 4200

EIN 540572263

CenterPoint Energy, Inc. FILE NUMBER: 124969.0000003
ATTN: Monica Karuturi INVOICE NUMBER: 131795326
Senior VP and General Counsel DATE: 11/09/2022
P. O. Box 1332
Houston, TX 77251-1332
CLIENT NAME: CenterPoint Energy, Inc.
BILLING ATTORNEY: IAN RICHARD GOLDBERG
RE: (Hunton # 124969.0000003, Client’s # 2021-0355) Prime Power Solutions, LLC
|FER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH SEPTEMBER.30,2022; |
DATE TIMEKEEPER DESCRIPTION HOURS VALUE
09/20/2022 E J NEDELL Comrespondence with Hunton team 1.00 790.00
regarding preparation of rebuttal
testimony [DCRF]
09/22/2022 A P MIRON Attend to review of Regulatory Filings 1.50 1,185.00
and other related matters [DCRF]
09/25/2022 E J NEDELL Review intervenor testimony [DCRF] 0.50 395.00
09/27/2022 | R GOLDBERG Review proposed rebuttal testimony; 2.00 1,580.00
response to questions from M. Moon
[DCRF]
09/30/2022 | R GOLDBERG Review and address question re: 1.10 869.00
CNP termination right under LT Lease
[DCRF]
09/30/2022 E J NEDELL Conferences and email 0.80 632.00
correspondence regarding lease
terms; collateral matters and rebuttal
testimony [DCRF]
TOTALS 6.90 5,451.00
TIMEKEEPER SUMMARY:
TIMEKEEPER STATUS HOURS RATE VALUE
| R GOLDBERG Partner 3.10 790.00 2,449.00
E JNEDELL Partner 2.30 790.00 1,817.00
A P MIRON Associate 1.50 790.00 1,185.00
TOTAL FEES ($) 5,451.00
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HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP INVOICE: 131795326
CLIENT NAME:  CenterPoint Energy, Inc. DATE: 11/09/2022
FILE NUMBER: 124969.0000003 PAGE: 9
INVOICE SUMMARY: |
Current Fees: $5,451.00
Current Charges: 0.00

CURRENT INVOICE AMOUNT DUE:

$ 5,451.00
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Vendor Legal Name: CRA Charles River Associates
Vendor Address:
Vendor Telephone #

Vendor # 190595

Cover Sheet for CenterPoint Energy Invoices

Workflow #: 51619
Invoice Date: November 22, 2022
Invoice #: 1080714

Invoice Amount: $57,880.33

Re: Professional services rendered through October 31, 2022. Expert Testimony
— Temp General Procurement

Sent to AP 12/1/2022

(Please include supporting documentation behind this cover sheet):
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CRA No. D46370
November 22, 2022
Denigse Gaw
Centerpoint Energy, Inc,
Regulatory Manager

1111 Louisiana
Houston, TX 77002

denisc gawigicenterpointencrgy .com

Re: Expert Testimony - Temp Generation Procurement - WF#51619

Dcar Denisc,

Enclosed is our billing for professional services rendered in connection with the above referenced matter for
the period through October 31, 2022

If vou have any questions, please do not hesitate to conlact me at 617-425-3000 or mthelusmaiaicrai.com.

Sincerely,

Maxime Thelusma
Billing Analyst

Enclosurc
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CRA No. D46370
November 22, 2022
Dcnisc Gaw
Centerpoint Energy, Inc.
Regulatory Manager
1111 Louisiana
Houston, TX 77002
denise gawid@icenterpointenergy .com
CRA Invoice Number: 1080714
Purchase Order Number: 51619
Re: Expert Testimony - Temp Generation Procurement - WF#51619
Activity Dates: through October 31, 2022
Professional Fees 3701500
Expenscs 86533
Total Invoice: USD 57,880.33
Pleasc remit paymoent via:
Wire: ACH: Lockbox:
CRA Inlemalional CRA Intemational CRA Iniemalional
Account#: 1139714659 Account#: 1139714659 PO Box 843960
ABA#: 011300120 ABA#: 211070175 Boston, MA (2284-3960
SWIFTH: CTZITTS33 RBS Citizens Bank
RIS Cilizens Bank 1 Cilizens Dr
1 Cillzens Dr Riverside, RI 02915

Riverside, RT 02913

NOTE:  CRA International’s United States Federal Taxpaver Identitication Number 1s 04-2372210.
CRA International’s Canadian Business Number 1z 860348838,

Invoices are duc and payvable upon receipl. CRA Intemational, Ine. reserves the oplion 1o charge inlerest on invoices thal are
outslanding more than 30 days, al a rale equal o the lower ol 1.5% per month or the maximum rale permilted under applicable law,
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CRA No. D46370
November 22, 2022
Denise Gaw
Centerpoint Energy, Inc,
Regulatory Manager

1111 Louisiana
Houston, TX 77002

denise gaw(dicenterpointenergy.com

CRA Invoice Number: 1080714
Purchase Order Number; 51619

Re: Expert Testimony - Temp Generation Procurement - WF#51619

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD THROUGH OCTOBER 31, 2022

PROFESSIONAL FEES HOURS RATE
Koujak, Dcan 60.00 595.00
Russell, James 4350 490.00
TOTAL PROFESSIONAL FEES 103.50

EXPENSES

Travel & Meals

TOTAL EXPENSES

TOTAL INVOICE

ltem Neo. 1019
Page 4 of 24

AMOUNT

35,700.00
21,313.00

USD 57,015.00

36533

USD 865.33

USD 57,880.33
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MGU Procurement Testimony

BREAKDOWN OF HOURS
Number: D46370-3

Date Name Hours| Task|Work Description
12-8¢p-22|Dean Koujak 4 O]Rcvicw discovery
13-Sep-22|Dean Koujak 2 O]Revicw and discussion
15-S¢p-22|Dean Koujak 2 O]Follow up guestion
16-Scp-22|Dean Koujak 1 O|Rcecipt of documents; initial review
19-Sep-22|Dean Koujak 1.5 OIMGU RFP docket review
20-Scp-22|Dean Koujak 2.5 OIMGU RFP dockel review
21-Sep-22|Dean Koujak 2 OIMGTT RFP docket review
22-Sep-22|Dean Koujak 2 OIMGTT RFP docket review
23-S¢p-22|Dean Koujak 3 OIMGU RFP dockel review
26-Scp-22|Dean Koujak 1.3 O]tcstimony prep
27-Sep-22|Dean Koujak 2 O[testimony prep
28-Sep-22|Dean Koujak 3 O[testimonyv prep
29-8Sep-22|Dean Koujak 2 O[testimony prep
30-Scp-22|Dean Koujak 4 O]tcstimony prep
3-Oci-22|Dean Koujak 2 O] Testimony review and edit
4-0Oct-22|Dean Koujak 2 0] Testimony review and edit
6-Oct-22|Dean Kounjak 0.5 0|Prep
7-Oct-22|Dean Koujak 1 0|Prep
10-Oct-22|Dcan Koujak 1.3 OlPrep
11-Oct-22|Dean Koujak 4 0|Prep
12-Oct-22|Dean Koujak 2 0|Prep
13-0ct-22|Dcan Koujak 1.3 OlPrep
14-Oct-22|Dean Koujak 2.5 0|Prep
17-Oct-22|Dean Koujak 4.5 0|Prep and depo review
18-Oct-22|Dean Koujak 6 0] Testimony
9-Sep-22|James Russell L5 0]CenterPoint Energy Houston Procurement initial document review and
intcrnal mecting.
12-S¢p-22|James Russell 6 O] CenicrPoini Houston 6 hrs, iniiial rescarch and review of provided
documents.
13-8¢p-22|Tames Russcll 3.5 O]Client meeting, MGU financial calculation. MGU manulacturcr oulrcach.
14-S¢p-22|James Russell 1.3 O]Call with Solar Turbines, Updale MGU calculation, continue revicw of
provided material.
15-Sep-22|James Russell 1 0]lnternal CRA meeting
16-S¢p-22|James Russell 1.3 O|Review ol inlervenior (estimony
19-Sep-22|James Russell 6.5 0]Review intervenor testimoy from SEP 16
20-S¢p-22|James Russcll 1 OFinish review intervenor lestimony from SEP 16
21-Sep-22|James Russell 2 O]CEHE mgmt procurement Questions
23-Sep-22|James Russell 1 0]CRA/CEHE mgmt meeting
26-Sep-22|James Russell 1 0]Rebuttal Testimony Review
27-Sep-22|James Russell 4.25 0]Rebuttal Testimony Review & development
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28-S¢p-22|James Russcll 2 O|Rcbutial Testimony Review
29-S¢p-22|James Russcll 3.5 OJRcbutial Testimony Rovigw
30-Sep-22|James Russcll 2 OJRcbutial Testimony Rovigw
11-Oct-22|Jamcs Russell 1.5 O]Deposition Support
12-0Oct-22|James Russell )] 0]Short Term Lease Costs

14-0Oci-22|James Russcll 1.2

=

Wilness Prep

17-0Oct-22|James Russell

=

Read through CEHE and Vendor emails

=

Dockel Review in prep lor ALY

1
18-0Oci-22|James Russcll 1
Total Hours 103.5
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Expense Report Report ID: 0100-3301-3412
Report Name CenterPoint Notary
Expense Owner Dean Koujak .
Expense Owner ID DKOUJAK / 005883 " I
Created By Dean Koujak :
Submit Date Nov 2, 2022 '
To Be Paid In USD
Please place this cover sheet in front of hardcopy receipt pages and then scan or fax to:
Email: expense@eul.chromeriver.com Fax: (888) 323-1591

Approvers

David Walls 11/07/2022
Financial Summary

Total Expenses Reported 50.00
Amount Due Expense Owner 50.00
Expense Summary

Expense Type Total (USD)
Miscellaneous / Other 50.00
Total 50.00
Allocation

Allocations Charged Total (USD)
D46370/ 00 CRA Direct 50.00

MGU Procurement Testimony / 00
Total 50.00

This document may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the
intended recipient, or the person responsible for delivering to the person addressed, please
notify the sender immediately and destroy this material. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure
or distribution of the material in this communication is strictly forbidden.

Chrome River | www.chromeriver.com Page 1 of 2
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Expense Details Report ID: 0100-3301-3412

Expense Report CenterPoint Notary
Iltem Date Alert Cost Code Type Disb Amt  Pay Me Amt
2 10/03/2022 Misc travel exp Miscellaneous / Other 25.00 USD 25.00 USD
(tips,laundry)
Business Purpose  CenterPoint Testimony
Description Notary for Rebuttal Testimony
Receipt Attached:Yes Firm Paid: No Source: Unattached Image
Allocations D46370 /00 CRA Direct MGU Procurement Test 25.00 USD
Location United States
Merchant Notarize.com
MiscExpense EntityValue
1 10/17/2022 Misc travel exp Miscellaneous / Other 25.00 USD 25.00 USD
(tips,laundry)
Business Purpose  CenterPoint Testimony
Description Notary stamp on deposition corrections.
Receipt Attached:Yes Firm Paid: No Source: Unattached Image
Allocations D46370 /00 CRA Direct MGU Procurement Test 25.00 USD
Location United States
Merchant Notarize.com
MiscExpense EntityValue

Chrome River | www.chromeriver.com Page 2 of 2
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Koujak, Dean

From: Notarize, Inc. <receipts+acct_16fjkqGAugpNTelH@stripe.com>
Sent: Monday, October 17, 2022 11:42 AM

To: Koujak, Dean

Subject: Your Notarize, Inc. receipt [#1221-9283]

Receipt from Notarize, Inc.

Receipt #1221-9283

AMOUNT PAID DATE PAID PAYMENT METHOD

$25.00 Oct 17, 2022, 11:41:54 AM VISA- 9034
SUMMARY

Notarize notarial fee $25.00

Amount charged $25.00

If you have any questions, visit our support site at
https://support.notarize.com/en/ or contact us at
support@notarize.com.

yronag with the email? View it in your browser

1
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You're receiving this email because you made a purchase at Notarize, Inc., which partners
with Stripe to provide invoicing and payment processing.
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Koujak, Dean

From: Notarize, Inc. <receipts+acct_16fjkqGAugpNTelH@stripe.com>
Sent: Monday, October 3, 2022 12:46 PM

To: Koujak, Dean

Subject: Your Notarize, Inc. receipt [#1328-8703]

Receipt from Notarize, Inc.

Receipt #1328-8703
AMOUNT PAID DATE PAID PAYMENT METHOD
$25.00 Oct 3, 2022, 12:45:30 PM VISA- 9034
SUMMARY
Notarize notarial fee $25.00
Amount charged $25.00

If you have any questions, visit our support site at
https://support.notarize.com/en/ or contact us at
support@notarize.com.

yronag with the email? View it in your browser

witl St“i‘r’ wide 1Iny ing and paymenit pro 1Nk
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Expense Report Report ID: 0100-3290-0500
Report Name CenterPointe Testimony
Expense Owner Dean Koujak = .
Expense Owner ID DKOUJAK / 005883 | I
Created By Dean Koujak I
Submit Date Oct 25, 2022
To Be Paid In UsD
Please place this cover sheet in front of hardcopy receipt pages and then scan or fax to:
Email: expense@eul.chromeriver.com Fax: (888) 323-1591
David Walls 10/25/2022
Financial Summary
Total (USD)
Total Expenses Reported 815.33
Amount Due Expense Owner 815.33
Expense Summary
Expense Type Total (USD)
Airfare 457.20
Breakfast 9.53
Dinner 51.83
Taxi / Car Service 296.77
Total 815.33
Allocation
Allocations Charged Total (USD)
D46370/ 00 CRA Direct 815.33
MGU Procurement Testimony / 00
Total 815.33
This document may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the E 'ELE
intended recipient, or the person responsible for delivering to the person addressed, please T

notify the sender immediately and destroy this material. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure
or distribution of the material in this communication is strictly forbidden.

Chrome River | www.chromeriver.com Page 1 of 4

W




Expense Details

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Iltem No, 1018
Page 14 of 24

Report ID: 0100-3290-0500

Expense Report

Date
1 10/17/2022

Item

Business Purpose
Description

Allocations

Location

4 10/17/2022

Business Purpose
Description

Allocations

Location

Internal Guests

3 10/18/2022

Business Purpose
Description

Allocations

CenterPointe Testimony

Alert Cost Code Type Disb Amt  Pay Me Amt
Airfares & Airfare 457.20USD  457.20 USD
Trainfares
Travel to Houston to CenterPointe's HQ for Testimony purposes.
Delta Flight from LGA to IAH (Houston).
Receipt Attached:Yes Firm Paid: No Source: Unattached Image
D46370/ 00 CRA Direct MGU Procurement Test 457.20 USD
United States
AirClass Economy/Coach
Airline EntityValue
Destination Houston, Texas
Merchant Delta Air Lines
Meals-Local-Empl Dinner 18.19 USD 18.19 USD
oyee Meetings
Travel to Houston to CenterPointe's HQ for Testimony purposes.
dinner
Receipt Attached:Yes Firm Paid: No Source: Unattached Image
D46370 /00 CRA Direct MGU Procurement Test 18.19 USD
United States
Dean Koujak CRA International RO4.Principal 18.19
Merchant Bird Haus Hot Chicken
People 1
TipAmount 0.000
TipPercent 0.000
Type Employee
Meals-Local-Empl Dinner 33.64 PAB 33.64 USD
oyee Meetings
Travel to Houston to CenterPointe's HQ for Testimony purposes.
Dinner
Receipt Attached:Yes Firm Paid: No Source: Unattached Image
D46370/ 00 CRA Direct MGU Procurement Test 33.64 USD

Chrome River |

www.chromeriver.com

Page 2 of 4
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Expense Details Report ID: 0100-3290-0500
Expense Report CenterPointe Testimony
Item Date Alert Cost Code Type Disb Amt  Pay Me Amt
Location United States
Internal Guests Dean Koujak CRA International RO4.Principal 33.64
Merchant Guadalajara Del Centro
People 1
TipAmount 0.000
TipPercent 0.000
Type Employee
2 10/19/2022 Ground Taxi / Car Service 296.77 USD  296.77 USD
Transportation
Fees
Business Purpose  Travel to Houston to CenterPointe's HQ for Testimony purposes.
Description Ground transportation to and from airports in NY and Houston; hotel and home.
Receipt Attached:Yes Firm Paid: No Source: Unattached Image
Allocations D46370/ 00 CRA Direct MGU Procurement Test 296.77 USD
Location United States
Merchant Lyft
TipAmount 0.000
TipPercent 0.000
5 10/19/2022 Meals-Local-Empl Breakfast 9.53 USD 9.53 USD
oyee Meetings
Business Purpose  Travel to Houston to CenterPointe's HQ for Testimony purposes.
Description Breakfast upon return
Receipt Attached:Yes Firm Paid: No Source: Unattached Image
Allocations D46370/ 00 CRA Direct MGU Procurement Test 9.53 USD
Location United States
Internal Guests Dean Koujak CRA International R0O4.Principal 9.53
Merchant Hmshost
People 1
TipAmount 0.000
TipPercent 0.000
Type Employee

Chrome River | www.chromeriver.com Page 3 of 4
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Expense Details Report ID:; 0100-3290-0500
Expense Report CenterPointe Testimony

Chrome River | www.chromeriver.com Page 4 of 4
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ADELTA =»
Date of Purchase; Oct 07, 2022

Flight Receipt for New York-LaGuardia, NY to Houston-Bush
Intercontl, TX

PASSENGER INFORMATION

DIADEAN KOUJAK Confirmation Number: GOTJ9N
SkyMiles Number: 9106301147 Ticket Number: 6067805482559

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Date and Flight Status Class Seat/Cabin
LGA>IAH FLWN L
Mon 170¢t2022 DL 2710

IAH>LGA FLWN L
Wed 190ct2022 DL 1209

DETAILED CHARGES

Air Transportation Charges
Base Fare: $398.14 USD

Taxes, Fees & Charges:
United States - September 11th Security Fee(Passenger

Civil Aviation Security Service Fee) (AY) $11.20 USD
United States - Transportation Tax (US) $29.86 USD
United States - Passenger Facility Charge (XF} $9.00 USD
United States - Flight Segment Tax (ZP) $9.00 USD

Total Price: $457.20 USD

Paid with MasterCard *#*&*&*&kk&255707

KEY OF TERMS

# - Arrival date different than departure date F - Food available for purchase
*% - Check-in required L - Lunch

***%_ Multiple meals LV - Departs

*S$ - Multiple seats M - Mavie

AR - Arrives R - Refreshments, complimentary

B - Breakfast S -Snack
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C - Bagels / Beverages T - Cold meal
D - Dinner V - Snacks for sale

Check your flight information online at delta.com or call the Delta Flightline at 800.325.1999.

Baggage and check-in requirements vary by airport and airline, so please check with the
operating carrier on your ticket.

Please review Delta's check-in requirements and baggage guidelines for details.

You must be checked in and at the gate at least 15 minutes before your scheduled departure
time for travel inside the United States.

You must be checked in and at the gate at least 45 minutes before your scheduled departure
time for international travel.

For tips on flying safely with lapteops, cell phones, and other battery-powered devices, please visit
Flying safely government guild.

Do you have comments about service? Please email us te share them.

NON-REFUNDABLE / CHANGE FEE

When using certain vouchers to purchase tickets, remaining credits may not be refunded.
Additional charges and/or credits may apply and are displayed in the sections below.

This ticket is non-refundable unless issued at a fully refundable fare. Any change to your itinerary
may require payment of a change fee and increased fare, Failure to appear for any flight without
notice to Delta will result in cancellation of your remaining reservation.

All Preferred, Delta Comfort+™, First Class, and Delta One seat purchases are Nonrefundable,

Terms & Conditions
Air transpertation on Delta and the Delta Connection® carriers is subject to Delta's conditions of
carriage. They include terms governing for example:

- Limits on our liability for persenal injury or death of passengers, and for loss, damage of delay
of goods and baggage.

- Claim restrictions including time periods within which you must file a claim or bring action
against us.

- Ourrightto change terms of the contract.

- Check-in requirements and other rules established when we may refuse carriage.

- Our rights and limits of our liability for delay of failure to perform service , including schedule
change, substitution of alternative air carriers or aircraft, and rerouting.

- Our policy on overbooking flights , and your rights if we deny you boarding due to an oversold
flight.

These terms are incorporated by reference inte our contract with you. You may view these
conditions of carriage on delta.com, or by requesting a copy from Delta.

You have received this email because you elected to receive your Electronic Ticket receipt sent
to you via email. If you would like to take advantage of other Delta email programs featuring
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special fare, promotions, information and flight updates, please visit Delta News & Special Offers
or Delta notifications.

COPYRIGHT INFORMATION

This email message and its contents are copyrighted and are proprietary products of Delta
Air Lines, Inc, Delta Blvd. P.O, Box 20706 Atlanta, GA 30320-6001, Any unauthorized use,
reproduction, or transfer of this message or its contents, in any medium, is strictly prohibited.

© 2022 Delta Air Lines, Inc, All rights reserved,



Wyt

Ride report

October 17 -
October 19 2022

4 selected rides

Lyft, Inc

Dean Koujak
dkoujak@gmail.com

October 17, 12:28PM
* 77 Walworth Ave, Scarsdale
& 105-05 Ditmars Blvd, Mew York

October 17, 5:50PM
* 2700 Ter
% 1200 Louisiana St, Houston

Octaber 19, 8:41AM
* 1200 Louisiana St, Houston
¢ 2800 Terminal Rd M Houston

Octaber 19, 3:24FM
% 104-41 Ditmars Blvd, Mew Yaork
& 54 Walworth Ave, Scarsdale

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
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Page 20 of 24

$296.77

Total amount

$70.34
Pricrity
Pickup

$44.29
Pricrity
Pickup

$46.08
Pricrity
Pickup

$136.06
Pricrity
Pickup

Page 1 of 1
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Bird Haus Hot Chicken

1010 Prairie St October 17, 2022
Houston, TX 7:03 PM
77002 Tayron
Receipt; XttO A
Ticket, 15 ‘ \
Authorization: 09363D . T
AID A0 00 00 00 031010
Verified on Device
gl";icken Sandwich $11.00
Medium, + Fries ($2.00)
Coke $3.00
Subtotal $14.00
Sales Tax $1.16
Tip $3.03
Total $18.19

Visa 1399 (Contactiess) $186.19



STARBUCKS A7 #27815

HOUSTON AIRPORT
3354 WY SHAUNA

Wo#: 22
CHK 312669
10/19/2022 9:26 AM
To Go
1 GR PIKE PLACE 3,35
1 RF TRKY BACON SAND 5,45
Warmed
Subtotal $8. 80
Tax $0. 73
FPaymearit $9. 53
Crvange Dues . 00
Visa ~ $9. 573
XXXOKXKURAAXN 139
wer wwomeeem Check (losed -—----=e---

10/19/2022 9:26 AM

We value your feedback!
scan the OR code balow to share
your uaxpariences.

https://kmshost. com/contact/
STOREID: 1AHSTAZ3
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Guadalajara Del Centro
1201 San Jaginto Space 141
713-650-0101
follow us on twitter
@delcentrococina

87100 LOUNGE B

—_— -
e o . —— -
— o — o — —— — . w——
TR ORMA am e e e e e v omr rem sl e i s

Th1 11/7 Chk 3617 Gst 1
0ct18'22 06:23rPM F
T CCKE 2.9§
1 ACAPULCO SPECIAL 22.99
Food Total 22-?2
Tax Total £

06:55PM Total Due 28 .04
2.14

Food Tax
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~a Del Ceﬂtro

d 9|
I St

lacintc ° pace 147
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10/01/2022

10/02/2022

10/03/2022

10/04/2022

10/05/2022

10/06/2022

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

ltem No. 1020
Page 1 of 27
COFFIN RENNER LLP
P. O. Box 13368
Austin, TX 78711
512-879-0900
Federal |.D. No. 27-0934461
Monica Karuturi Statement Date: November 11, 2022
CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric LLC Statement No. 8534
P.O. Box 1332 Client No. 201.157
Houston, TX 77251-1332 Page: 1
RE: 2022 DCRF Filing
Fees
Rate Hours
MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze final draft of rebuttal testimony 545.00 3.20
KWN L410 A104 Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony 500.00 2.20
KWN L410  A104 Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony 500.00 1.70
MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze final draft of rebuttal testimony 545.00 430
MAS L410 A106 Communicate with client M. Narendorf and E. Raben
re draft rebuttal 545.00 1.80
SNT L410 A104 Review/Analyze J. Durland rebuttal testimony 185.00 1.50
KWN L410 A104 Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony and related issues 500.00 460
KWN L410 A1068 Communicate with client M. Narendorf, et al. re
rebuttal testimony 500.00 1.80
CGA L4100 A104 Review/Analyze issues re potential intervenor
arguments 360.00 1.70
MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze final draft of rebuttal testimony 545.00 6.80
SNT L410 A104 Review/Analyze final rebuttal testimony 185.00 7.70
SNT L420 A104 Review/Analyze D. Koujak and K. Donohoo rebuttal
testimony 185.00 2.00
KWN L410  A104 Review/Analyze rebuttal testimony 500.00 2.20
CGA L4100 A104 Review/Analyze J. Garmon rebuttal testimony re
confidential materials 360.00 1.50
CGA L410 A104 Review/Analyze issues re potential intervenor
arguments 360.00 270
MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze final comments of draft rebuttal 545.00 5.60
MAS L410 A106 Communicate with client P. Peters re rebuttal status 545.00 0.30
MAS L120 A108 Communicate w/other external Staff re case status 545.00 0.20
MAS L410 A104 Review/Analyze potential objections to rebuttal 545.00 1.30
KWN L410 A104 Review/Analyze final rebuttal testimony 500.00 2.50
CGA L410 A104 Review/Analyze issues re confidential material in E.
Raben workpapers 360.00 0.40
CGA L410 A104 Review/Analyze issues re potential intervenor
arguments 360.00 1.10

MAS L4400 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 310

1,744.00
1,100.00

850.00
2,343.50
981.00
277.50
2,300.00
900.00
612.00

3,706.00
1,424.50

370.00
1,100.00

540.00
972.00
3,052.00
163.50
109.00
708.50
1,250.00
144.00
396.00

1,689.50



CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric LL
Account No.

10/07/2022

10/08/2022

10/09/2022

10/10/2022

10/11/2022

MAS
MAS
MAS
CGA

MAS

MAS

MAS

KWN

KWN

KWN

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

KWN

KWN

KWN
KWN

KWN

KWN

KWN

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
KWN
KWN
KWN

201.157
RE: 2022 DCRF Filing

L440
L330
L410
L410

L330

L330

L330

L330

L330

L330

L330

L440

L440

L330

L440

L330

L310
L340

L340

L330

L310

L330
L310
L340
L330
L340
L120
L310
L310
L340
L310
L340

A106
A101
A104
A104

A101

A106

A106

A101

A106

A104

A101

A104

A101

A109

A106

A106

A106
A108

A108

A106

A106

A101
A104
A109
A104
A109
A108
A104
A103
A109
A104
A109

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 2 of 27

Statement Date: 11/11/2022

Statement No. 8534
Page No. 2

Rate Hours
Communicate with client D. Gaw re hearing prep 545.00 0.30
Plan and prepare for depositions 545.00 2.30
Review/Analyze potential objections to testimony 545.00 1.40
Review/Analyze issues re potential intervenor
arguments 360.00 1.80
Plan and prepare for depositions 545.00 5.10
Communicate with client J. Durland re deposition
prep 545.00 1.70
Communicate with client J. Garmon re deposition
prep 545.00 2.00
Plan and prepare for call w/J. Garmon, et al. re
deposition 500.00 0.30
Communicate with client J. Garmon, et al. re
deposition 500.00 2.00
Review/Analyze deposition issues 500.00 0.50
Plan and prepare for depositions 545.00 3.20
Review/Analyze intervenor positions for opening and
cross 545.00 2.80
Plan and prepare for hearing prep 545.00 2.10
Appear for/attend meetings w/E. Raben, M.
Narendorf, D. Koujak, K. Donohoo, et al. re
depositions and discovery 545.00 10.70
Communicate with client B. Tutunjian, et al. re
hearing 500.00 2.00
Communicate with client E. Raben, et al. re
deposition prep 500.00 2.00
Communicate with client E. Raben, et al. re discovery 500.00 0.50
Communicate w/other external K. Donohoo, et al. re
deposition issues 500.00 0.50
Communicate w/other external D. Koujak, et al. re
deposition issues 500.00 1.00
Communicate with client M. Narendorf, et al. re
deposition issues 500.00 1.90
Communicate with client M. Narendorf, et al. re
discovery 500.00 0.30
Plan and prepare for depositions 545.00 1.80
Review/Analyze draft responses to TCPA 545.00 0.80
Appear for/attend K. Donohoo deposition 545.00 2.30
Review/Analyze intervenor deposition questions 545.00 0.70
Appear for/attend D. Koujak deposition 545.00 2.60
Communicate w/other external Staff re Staff position 545.00 0.30
Review/Analyze issues re intervenor questions 545.00 2.20
Draft/Revise TCPA/ARM/TEAM discovery questions 545.00 0.70
Appear for/attend K. Donohoo deposition 500.00 2.30
Review/Analyze discovery responses 500.00 0.40
Appear for/attend D. Koujak deposition 500.00 2.60

163.50
1,253.50
763.00
648.00
2,779.50
926.50
1,090.00
150.00

1,000.00
250.00

1,744.00

1,526.00

1,144.50

5,831.50
1,000.00

1,000.00
250.00

250.00
500.00
950.00
150.00

981.00
436.00
1,253.50
381.50
1,417.00
163.50
1,199.00
381.50
1,150.00
200.00
1,300.00



CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric LL
Account No.

201.157

RE: 2022 DCRF Filing

10/12/2022

10/13/2022

10/14/2022

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
KWN

KWN
KWN

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT

SNT

KWN
KWN
KWN
CGA
CGA
CGA

MAS
MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS
SNT

SNT

SNT
SNT

L440
L330
L440
L330
L120
L310
L330

L440
L330

L330
L330
L310
L440
L440
L420
L410
L440

L440

L330
L310
L440
L460
L310
L310

L440
L440

L440

L440

L440
L440

L440

L440
L440

A101
A109
A101
A109
A108
A108
A109

A104
A106

A101
A109
A104
A104
A104
A103
A103
A103

A104

A109
A104
A104
A103
A104
A108

A101
A106

A106

A106

A103
A104

A104

A104
A104

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
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Statement Date: 11/11/2022

Statement No. 8534
Page No. ]

Rate Hours
Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 2.80
Appear forfattend deposition of E. Raben 545.00 3.00
Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 4.60
Appear forfattend deposition of J. Durland 545.00 1.40
Communicate w/other external Staff re statement of
position 545.00 0.20
Communicate w/other external TCPA and COH re
discovery 545.00 0.30
Appear forfattend E. Raben deposition 500.00 3.00
Review/Analyze hearing issues 500.00 0.40
Communicate with client J. Garmon, et al. re
deposition 500.00 0.60
Plan and prepare for depositions 545.00 1.80
Appear forfattend depositions of M. Narendorf and J.
Garmon 545.00 470
Review/Analyze issues re ARM/TEAM/TCPA
discovery 545.00 1.30
Review/Analyze deposition issues for hearing prep 545.00 3.30
Review/Analyze scheduling notice 185.00 1.00
Draft/Revise errata to rebuttal testimony of K.
Donohoo 185.00 0.40
Draft/Revise errata to rebuttal testimony of M.
Narendorf 185.00 0.40
Draft/Revise list of signed protective order
certifications 185.00 0.80
Review/Analyze and prepare file share site for
hearing exhibits for intervenors, Staff and ALJ
assistant 185.00 1.50
Appear forfattend M. Narendorf and J. Garmon
depositions 500.00 4.00
Review/Analyze discovery responses 500.00 1.60
Review/Analyze hearing issues 500.00 1.00
Draft/Revise agreed briefing outline 360.00 2.20
Review/Analyze attorney-client privilege issues re
TCPA 3rd RFI 360.00 1.50
Communicate w/other external ARM/TCPA re RFI 3-3 360.00 0.40
Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 5.00
Communicate with client J. Durland, et al. re prep for
hearing 545.00 1.20
Communicate with client J. Garmon, et al. re prep for
hearing 545.00 1.30
Communicate with client M. Narendorf and E. Raben,
et al. re hearing prep 545.00 2.00
Draft/Revise order of hearing request 545.00 0.60
Review/Analyze and prepare Intervenor exhibits for
hearing 185.00 5.00
Review/Analyze and prepare Mobile Gen discovery
for hearing 185.00 1.50
Review/Analyze CEHE hearing exhibits 185.00 0.50
Review/Analyze errata for K. Donohoo and M.

1,526.00
1,635.00
2,507.00
763.00
109.00
163.50
1,500.00
200.00
300.00
981.00
2,561.50
708.50
1,798.50
185.00
74.00
74.00

148.00

277.50
2,000.00
800.00
500.00
792.00

540.00
144.00

2,725.00
654.00
708.50

1,090.00
327.00

925.00

277.50
92.50
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Account No. 201.157 Statement No. 8534
RE: 2022 DCRF Filing Page No. 4
Rate Hours
Narendorf rebuttal testimony 185.00 0.50 92.50
SNT L440 A104 Review/Analyze hearing exhibit list 185.00 0.50 92.50
SNT L440 A104 Review/Analyze witness scheduling notice 185.00 0.50 92.50
KWN L440 A104 Review/Analyze hearing issues 500.00 1.30 650.00
KWN L440 A106 Communicate with client J. Durland re hearing prep 500.00 1.20 600.00
KWN L310 A104 Review/Analyze discovery responses 500.00 1.30 650.00
KWN L440 A106 Communicate with client J. Garmon re hearing prep 500.00 1.30 650.00
KWN L440 A106 Communicate with client E. Raben, M. Narendorf, et
al. re hearing issues 500.00 2.00 1,000.00
10/15/2022 MAS L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 5.30 2,888.50
KWN L440 A104 Review/Analyze issues re opening statement 500.00 0.70 350.00
10/16/2022 MAS L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 4.80 2,616.00
SNT L440 A104 Review/Analyze and prepare hearing exhibits and
other hearing prep 185.00 1.00 185.00
SNT L440 A106 Communicate with client D. Gaw re list of people who
signed protective order certifications 185.00 0.20 37.00
KWN L440 A101 Plan and prepare for intervenor cross-examination 500.00 2.90 1,450.00
KWN L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 500.00 3.00 1,500.00
10/17/2022 MAS L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 11.00 5,995.00
MAS L440 A104 Review/Analyze intervenor hearing exhibits 545.00 1.70 926.50
SNT L330 A106 Communicate with client D. Gaw re errata to
deposition transcripts 185.00 0.20 37.00
SNT L330 A108 Communicate w/other external Court Reporter re
errata to deposition transcripts 185.00 0.20 37.00
SNT L440 A104 Review/Analyze list of signed protective order
certifications 185.00 0.50 92.50
SNT L440 A104 Review/Analyze cross exhibits 185.00 1.00 185.00
SNT L440 A104 Review/Analyze and prepare file share site for cross
exhibits 185.00 0.50 92.50
SNT L440 A108 Communicate w/other external Court Reporter re
cross exhibits 185.00 0.20 37.00
KWN L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 500.00 11.90 5,950.00
CGA L4660 A103 Draft/Revise agreed briefing outline 360.00 1.60 576.00
10/18/2022 MAS L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 410 2,234.50
MAS L4530 A109 Appear for/attend hearing on the merits 545.00 7.60 4,142.00
SNT L4530 A109 Appear for/attend hearing on the merits 185.00 7.60 1,406.00
KWN L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 500.00 240 1,200.00
KWN L4530 A109 Appear forfattend hearing 500.00 7.60 3,800.00
KWN L440 A104 Review/Analyze hearing issues 500.00 1.00 500.00
CGA L460 A103 Draft/Revise agreed briefing outline 360.00 0.70 252.00
10/19/2022 MAS L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 460 2,507.00
MAS L4530 A109 Appear for/attend hearing on the merits 545.00 7.70 4,196.50
SNT L450 A109 Appear for/attend hearing on the merits 185.00 7.70 1,424 .50
SNT L440 A103 Draft/Revise cover pleading for agreed briefing
outline and schedule 185.00 0.80 148.00
KWN L440 A101 Plan and prepare for hearing 500.00 0.80 400.00

KWN L450 A109 Appear for/attend hearing 500.00 7.70 3,850.00



CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric LL
Account No.

10/20/2022

10/21/2022

10/24/2022

10/25/2022

10/26/2022

10/27/2022

10/28/2022

10/29/2022

10/30/2022

10/31/2022

KWN
CGA

MAS
MAS
MAS

SNT

KWN
KWN
KWN
CGA

MAS
MAS
KWN
CGA
MAS
MAS
SNT
SNT
KWN
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
SNT
CGA
MAS
MAS
MAS

MAS
CGA

201.157
RE: 2022 DCRF Filing

L440
L4860

L440
L4550
L420

L4550
L4550
L440
L4860
L4860

L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860
L4860

L4860
L4860

A104
A103

A101
A109
A104

A109
A109
A104
A104
A103

A104
A104
A104
A103
A104
A104
A104
A104
A104
A103
A103
A103
A104
A104
A104
A104
A103
A103
A103

A104
A103

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 5 of 27

Statement Date: 11/11/2022

Statement No. 8534
Page No. 5

Rate Hours
Review/Analyze hearing issues 500.00 2.00
Draft/Revise pleading re agreed briefing outline 360.00 1.80
Plan and prepare for hearing 545.00 2.60
Appear for/attend hearing on the merits 545.00 5.20
Review/Analyze hearing on the merits testimony and
issues for briefs 545.00 1.90
Appear for/attend hearing on the merits 185.00 5.20
Appear for/attend hearing 500.00 5.20
Review/Analyze hearing issues 500.00 2.80
Review/Analyze briefing issues 500.00 2.50
Draft/Revise agreed briefing outline based on
comments from parties 360.00 2.70
Review/Analyze intervenor positions on briefs 545.00 0.80
Review/Analyze hearing issues for initial briefs 545.00 2.90
Review/Analyze briefing outline 500.00 0.50
Draft/Revise agreed briefing outline based on
discussions w/parties 360.00 0.70
Review/Analyze deposition transcripts for HCC
evidence 545.00 3.60
Review/Analyze hearing transcripts for brief 545.00 2.00
Review/Analyze file share site for initial and reply
briefs 185.00 0.80
Review/Analyze and prepare optional completeness
exhibits 185.00 1.00
Review/Analyze optional completeness issues 500.00 0.30
Draft/Revise initial brief 545.00 210
Draft/Revise initial brief 545.00 6.40
Draft/Revise initial brief 545.00 3.50
Review/Analyze exhibit admission issues 545.00 1.60
Review/Analyze HCC filings and objections 545.00 1.80
Review/Analyze optional completeness exhibits 185.00 1.50
Review/Analyze issues re HCC's objection to CEHE
offer of optional completeness on Exhibit 19 360.00 1.80
Draft/Revise initial brief 545.00 3.00
Draft/Revise initial brief 545.00 3.40
Draft/Revise initial brief 545.00 5.60
Review/Analyze response to HCC objection issues 545.00 2.10
Draft/Revise response to HCC's objection to CEHE
offer of optional completeness on Exhibit 19 360.00 3.50

1,000.00
648.00

1,417.00
2,834.00

1,035.50
962.00
2,600.00
1,400.00
1,250.00
972.00
436.00
1,580.50
250.00
252.00
1,962.00
1,090.00
148.00
185.00
150.00
1,144.50
3,488.00
1,907.50
872.00
981.00
277.50
648.00
1,635.00
1,853.00

3,052.00
1,144.50

1,260.00

For Current Services Rendered 377.00  177,331.00



CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric LL

Account No.

201.157

RE: 2022 DCRF Filing

Timekeeper
Kate Norman
Mark Santos

Glenn Ad

Stephanie N. Tanner

10/05/2022 L100
10/06/2022 L100
10/07/2022 L100
10/09/2022 L100
10/13/2022 L100
10/13/2022 L100
10/13/2022 L100
10/16/2022 L100
10/16/2022 L100
10/18/2022 L100
10/19/2022 L100
10/19/2022 L100
10/19/2022 L100
10/19/2022 L100
10/19/2022 L100
10/20/2022 L100
10/20/2022 L100
10/20/2022 L100
10/20/2022 L100
10/20/2022 L100
10/31/2022 L100
L100

L120  Analysis/Strategy
L100

L310  Wiritten Discovery

L330

Depositions

kins

E102
E102
E102
E110

E111
E110

E110

E110

E110

E116
E116
E110
E111
E110
E111
E110

E110
E116
E110
E111
E101

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 6 of 27

Statement Date: 11/11/2022

Statement No. 8534
Page No. 5]
Recapitulation
Hours Rate Total
100.30 $500.00 $50,150.00
198.40 545.00 108,128.00
26.10 360.00 9,396.00
52.20 185.00 9,657.00
Expenses
Qutside printing - Rainmaker - Rebuttal Testimony 888.73
Qutside printing - Rainmaker - Rebuttal Testimony 170.06
QOutside printing - Rainmaker - Hearing Materials-P. Peters 827.41
Out-of-town travel - Mileage - M. Santos - 344 miles @ 62.5 cents per
mile - Travel to/from Houston for Depositions 215.00
Meals - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for Depositions 118.99
Out-of-town travel - Hotel - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for
Depositions 881.12
Out-of-town travel - Parking - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for
Depositions 194 .84
Out-of-town travel - Vonlane - K. Norman - Travel to Houston for
Hearing 114.00
Cut-of-town travel - Vonlane - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for
Hearing 114.00
Trial transcripts - Kennedy Reporting - Hearing Transcript Vol. 1 23,621.90
Trial transcripts - Kennedy Reporting - Hearing Transcript Vol. 2 4,034 .45
Out-of-town travel - Hotel - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for Hearing 660.84
Meals - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for Hearing 92.18
Out-of-town travel - Hotel - K. Norman - Travel to Houston for Hearing 660.86
Meals - K. Norman - Travel to Houston for Hearing 93.52
Out-of-town travel - Vonlane - K. Norman - Travel from Houston to
Austin after Hearing 114.00
Out-of-town travel Hotel - K. Norman - Travel to Houston for Hearing 705.83
Trial transcripts - Kennedy Reporting - Hearing Transcript Vol. 3 2,407.85
Out-of-town travel - Hotel - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for Hearing 705.83
Meals - M. Santos - Travel to Houston for Hearing 30.71
Photocopies (1611 at 10 cents per copy) 161.10
Total Expenses 16,773.22
Total Current Work 194 104.22
Balance Due $194 104 .22
Task Code Summary
Fees Expenses
0.00 16773.22
381.50 0.00
381.50 16,773.22
5622.50 0.00
28152.00 0.00



L340
L300

L410
L420
L440
L450
L460

L400

CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric LL
Account No. 201.157
RE: 2022 DCRF Filing

Expert Discovery
Discovery

Fact Withesses

Expert Witnesses

Other Trial Preparation and Support
Trial and Hearing Attendance
Post-Trial Motions and Submissions

Trial Preparation and Trial

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 7 of 27

Statement Date: 11/11/2022

Statement No. 8534

Page No. 7
Fees Expenses
5870.50 0.00
39,645.00 0.00
26049.50 0.00
1479.50 0.00
55754.00 0.00
25215.00 0.00
28806.50 0.00
137,304.50 0.00
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Bill To: Coffin Renner

Attn:
1011

Attn: Accounts Payable
W. 31st Street

Austin, TX 78705

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page & of 27

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Account Number:

Balance Due:

Ship Te:  Coffin Renner
Attn: Attn: Accounts Payable
1011 W, 31st Street
Austin, TX 78705

INVOICE

INV1710816

10/13/2022

RM-0066
$688.73

Sales Order No P. O. Number Ship Method Payment Terms Payment Due
201157 Met 30 1/11/2023
Remarks Sales Person
Ordered by Shelley Morgan an 10/5/2022. Andy Gamez
Item No Description Serial No Order Ship BkO UM Price Disc Amount
EDS: Digital Digital Black and White Prints 740.00 F40.00 00 EACH s0.10 574.00
Scan/Print:Digital
EMY Prints
Print ¥4, two sided, custom tabs
ingerted, 3-hole punched and rubber
band.
ED3: Digital Digital Color Prints 9E8, 00 268,00 0.0 EACH =075 $726.00
Scan/Print:Cigital
Color Prints
omM- Custom Tabs 28.00 2800 0.0 EACH =075 =21.00
Supplies:Custom
Tabs
Please remit to: Subtotal £221.00
UBEC LLC Di £
FEIN # BL-5293028 iscoun $0.00
P © Bax 791070 Freight $0.00
San Antanio, TX 78279
Sales Tax $67.73
Email: Receivables@ubeo.com .
Phone: 210-918-6000 Invoice Total 5888.73
Balance Due 5858.73

Cnline and Credit Card payments will no longer be accepted to pay vour invoices.

Page 1 of 1
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Bill To: Coffin Renner

Attn:
1011

Attn: Accounts Payable
W. 31st Street

Austin, TX 78705

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 8 of 27

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Account Number:

Balance Due:

Ship Te:  Coffin Renner
Attn: Attn: Accounts Payable
1011 W, 31st Street
Austin, TX 78705

INVOICE

INV1710815
10/13/2022
RM-0066
$170.06

Sales Order No P. O. Number Ship Method Payment Terms Payment Due
201157 Met 30 1/11/2023
Remarks Sales Person
Ordered by Shelley Morgan an 10/6/2022. Andy Gamez
Item No Description Serial No Order Ship BkO UM Price Disc Amount
EDS: Digital Digital Black and White Prints 281.00 281.00 00 EACH s0.10 S28.10
Scan/Print:Digital
EMY Prints
Print ¥1, two sided, custom tabs
ingerted, 3-hole punched and rubber
band.
ED3: Digital Digital Color Prints 161,00 161.00 0.0 EACH =075 $120.75
Scan/Print:Cigital
Color Prints
omM- Custom Tabs 11.00 11.00 0.0 EACH =075 $8.25
Supplies:Custom
Tabs
Please remit to: Subtotal $£157.10
UBEC LLC Di £
FEIN # BL-5293028 iscoun $0.00
P © Bax 791070 Freight $0.00
San Antanio, TX 78279
Sales Tax $15.96
Email: Receivables@ubeo.com .
Phone: 210-918-6000 Invoice Total 5170.06
Balance Due 5170.06

Cnline and Credit Card payments will no longer be accepted to pay vour invoices.

Page 1 of 1
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Bill To: Coffin Renner
Attn: Attn: Accounts Payable
1011 W, 31st Street

Austin, TX 78705

Ship To:

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

ltem No. 1020
Page 10 of 27

INVOICE

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Account Number:

Balance Due:

Coffin Renner

Attn: Attn: Accounts Payable
1011 W, 31st Street

Austin, TX 78705

INV1710817

10/13/2022

RM-0066
$827.41

Sales Order No P. O. Number Ship Method Payment Terms Payment Due
201157 Met 30 1/11/2023
Remarks Sales Person
Ordered by Tandy Sticklen on 10/7/2022. Andy Gamez
Item No Description Serial No Order Ship BkO UM Price Disc Amount
TDS:1 Paper Medium Handling Copies 274.00 274.00 00 EACH =0.15 =41.10
Process: -Mediuin
Handling
Copy ¥1, two sided for two sided, color
for color, tabs insarted, 3-hole punched
and placed into binders per originals.
Some tabs provided by client, pink
sheets provided by client and insarted
into the copies. Binders provided by
the: client,
TDS:2 Coler Color Copies 911.00 411.00 00 EACH =0.75 $683.25
Process:Color
Copies
DM- Supplies:Tabs Tabs 145,00 145.00 0.0 EACH 0,25 536,25
DM- Custom Tabs 5.00 .00 0.0 EACH =075 $3.75
Supplies:Custom
Tabs
Please remit to: Subtotal $£764.35
UBEC LLC Di £
FEIN # §1-5293028 tscoun $0.00
P © Bax 791070 Freight $0.00
San Antanio, TX 78279
Sales Tax $63.06
Email: Receivables@ubeo.com .
Phone: 210-918-6000 Invoice Total 5827.41
Balance Due 5827.41

Cnline and Credit Card payments will no longer be accepted to pay vour invoices.

Page 1 of 1



1011 W 31st St Austin, TX 78705 to 1111 Louisiana Strect, Houston, TX...

lol2

Goxgle Maps

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

Louisiana Street, Houston, TX

Round I'rip

ltem No. 1020
Page 11 of 27

httpswow.google.com/maps/dir 101 1-W—31st—5t, +Austin, + TX+7870...

1011 W 31st St, Austin, TX 7870510 1111 Drive 172 miles, 2 h 48 min

172 x 2 = 344 miles

10171 W 31st St
Austin, TX 78705

Get on TX-1 Loop S/Loop 1 S from N Lamar Blvd and W 29th St

t

rb

1.

Head southeast on W 37st St toward Shoal Creek Trail

Turnright onto N Lamar Blvd

Turniright onto W 29th St

Turn left onto Jefferson St

Turn right at the 2nd cross street onto Northwood Rd

Slight left to stay on Northwood Rd

Continue onto Westover Rd

Turn left to merge cnto TX-1 Leop S/loop 1 8

Follow TX-1 Loop 8/Locp 1 8 to TX-71 E/Bastrop Fwy

X 9. Merge onto TX-1 Loop S/Loop 1S

N
A

10,

11.

12.

13.

14,

Use the left lzne to take the Texas 360 Loop S/Capital of Tx Hwy exit
Merge onto TX-360 Loop S
Use the left 2 lanes to merge onto TX-71 E/US-290 E via the ramp to Bastrop

Continue onto TX-71E

Keep left to continue on TX-71 E/Bastrop Fwy
@ Continue to follow TX-71 E

Ah Partial toll road

@ Pass by Sonic (on the left in 0.3 mi)

4min (1.2 mi}

197 ft

02mi

0.5mi

01mi

285 fr

108 ft

476 ft

03mi

15 min (15.5 mi}

45mi

0.4mi

0.5mi

28mi

73mi

1h 10 rin {79.8 mi}

6202018, 1:24 PM



WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 12 of 27

1011 W 31st St. Austin, TX 787035 to 1111 Louwisiana Street, Houston, TX...  hftpsiiiwww.google.commaps/dirs 1011-W—31st=St,+Austin, + TX+7870...

Follow I-10 E to McKinney St in Houston. Take exit 47C from I-45 §

1h 7 min (747 mi}

X s Merge onto 10 E
563 mi
¥ e Keep right at the fork to stay on I-10 E
11.5mi
"™ 17. Usethe left lanes to turn slightly left to stay on - 10 E
5.7 mi
" 18. Usethe left lane to take exit 768B for Interstate 45 & toward Galveston
0.1 mi
X 19 Merge onto 45 §
0.8mi
N 20 Usethe left 2 lanes to take exit 47C for McKinney St
/b May be closed at certain times or days
0.3 mi
Continue on McKinney St. Take Smith St to Louisiana St
2 min (0.4 mi}
t 21. Continue onto McKinney St
A\ Parts of this road may be closed at certain times or days
0.2mi
22 Turnright onto Smith St
A Parts of this road may be closed at certain times or days
0.1 mi
N 23. Turnleft onto Dallas St
3311t
N 24, Turnleft at the 1st cross street onto Louisiana St
@) Destination will be on the right
164 ft

1111 Louisiana St
Houston, TX 77002

These directians are for planning purposes only. You may find that conatruction projects,
iraffic. weather, ar other events may cause conditions io differ from the map resulls, and
you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or aotices regarding your

route,

6202018, 1:24 PM
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Item No. 1020
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HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON

1200 Louisiana Str

eal

Houstor, TX 77002

Tel: ' 713:654-1234

Fax: 713-373-4628

houstonregency hy

Room $%%) =

ackina Broy ¥
[

0?3

att.oom

Arrival 10-09-22
I maﬁ lj # ” % ﬁ,_ Departure 1‘0}1’13—22
Confwmation No. 54639301 Folic Window .1
Group Name Falio No. 1402407
Date . Description Charges Credits
10-09-22 Parking Valat Lined# 0732 : 691258 48.71 - ?Rrk_-,,.
15-09-22 Accommaodation 184.00 1\
10-0G-22 State Oceupancy Tax - 8% 11.04
13-09-22 Cfty Occupancy Tax - 7% 72,88
10-09-22 County Oceupancy Tax - 2% 3.68
10-08-22 Sports Tax - 2% 5.64
10-59-22 State Cost Recovery Fes 4.27
10-09-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 0.73
Tax : o
10-10-22 - Shula's Breakfast Room# 0732 : CHECK# 107757 ”Brmk‘l,.;k — 28.76
10-10-22 Parking Valet Line# 0732 : 691296 4871 ~ ek,
10-10-22 Accommodatian 184.00 | '13
10-10-22 State Occupancy Tax - 6% 11.04
10-10-22 City Occupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-10-22 County Occupancy Tax - 2% 3,68
10-10-22 Sports Tax - 2% 3.68
10-16-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 4.27
10-10-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 0.73
Tax
10-11-22 - Shula's Breakfast Room# 0732 : CHECK# 107833 Beﬁ.kpm ~- 28.78
10-11-22 Parking Valst Line# 0732 : 691296 48.71 ~ oack..,
10-11:22 Accommodation 184.00 ‘}
16-11-22 State Qceupancy Tax - 6% 11.04
40-11-22 Cily Oceupancy Tax - 7% 12.68
10-11-22 County Ogccupancy Tax - 2% 3.68
1-51-22 Sports Tax - 2% 3.68
AG-11-22 Staie Cost Recovery Fee 4.27
10-11-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Ocoupancy C73
Tax
i0-12-22 - 8hula's Breakfast Room# 0732 : CHECK# 107915 Direa k_Pns-} -28.78
10-12-22 Parking Valet Line# 0732 : 691296 a8.71 - 'Pp.tlc.."ﬁ
10-12-22 Accommodation 184.00° ‘B
10-72-22 State Occupancy Tax - 8% 11.04°
10-12-22 City Qocupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-12-22 County Occupancy Tax - 2% 3.68
10-12-22 Spors Tax - 2% 3.68
10-12-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 4.27
10-12-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 073
Tax
10-13-22 - Shula's Breakfast Room# 0732 : CHECK# 108007?)%,311?55\_ - 32.71



Uy HYATT
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INVOICE

MR Mark Sanios

[
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Item No. 1020
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HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON
1200 Louisiana Street
Houston, TX 77052

Teél: 713-654-1234

Fax: 713-375-4624
houstonregency.hyati.com

Room No. 0732

Arrival 16-09-22
Departure 10-13-22
Canfirmation No. 54538301 Folic Window 1
Growe Name Folio Na. 1402407
Date Description Charges __ Gredits
(-1 3-22 Visa XA XKXXAHKKK K190 XHKIXK 1.184.95
Total 1,194.85 4,194.495
Crest Sighature Balance 0.60

| ayg-2e lal —y liabilty for this hit is not waived and { agree
ki hld persanady Lamig 1 the avent that the indicated
persan. campany of association failg to pay for any pad or
he iuk artount of these charges,

World of Hyatt Summary
Membership: XXXAXKBBAZ
Bonus Godes:

Qualifying Nights: 4

Eligible Spend: 9B65.77
Recemption Eligible: 163.17

Sumrary Invoice, please see front desk
for ei‘gibility details.

WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH US!

Centact us: consumeraifairshaurh@hyatt.com or 713.375.4600
For inguiries conceming your bill please call B53-868-0848

Please remit payment to
Hyatt Regency Houston
P.O. Box 202658

Dallas, TX 75320



WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
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Itinerary

Your Trip
Austing Hyat Regency = Houstor-Ddwntowr: =yatt Regency
Date Departure Arrival Fare
Oct 186, 2022 2:00 Pivi 4:45 PM 114
Passengers
Name Seat Fare
Catherine Narman 3C $114

Print lkinerary

< Back g Account Rashboard

Get siarted About us Suppoit Legal
Hame Why Vonlare? Contact us Terms of Service
Book Now Services Cars & Hotels Terms & Condirions
Gallery Terminais Privacy Policy
It the Naws Unaccampaniad Minor
Rassanger Testimonials FEL)

w B G+ © in @ @&

AllRighes Beserved & anlane 24208

Chat
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Itinerary

bt

Your Trip
Aust n: Hyatt Regency = Housten-Downlown: Hyalt Regency
Daparture Arrival Fare
2:00 PM A:45 PM 4114
Passangers
Seat Fare

ac 114
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A record of excellence

BILL TO

Coffin Renner, LLP
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Stc. 14350
Austin, TX 78701

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 17 of 27

Invoice

DATE INVOICE NO.

10/23/2022 2210080

PLEASE NOTE NEW ADDRESS
FOR REMITTANCE!

Kennedy Reporting Service, Inc.

100 E. Whitcstone Blvd. Ste. 148
Cedar Park, TX 78613

JOB NUMBER SERVICE ORDERED BY DOCKET NUMBER CASE NAME
22224-1 Stephanic Tanncr 33442 App. of CenterPoint
DATE TAKEN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  RATE AMOUNT

State Office of Administrative Hearings
Public Utlity Commission of Texas

Hearing on the Merits, Volume |
Via Zoom Videoconference

10/18/2022  [Hourly Reporting Fee 35 45.00 24750
10/18/2022 [ Original & One Copy - Daily - Video/Technical 236 1415 3,339.40
Administrative Fee 1 35.00 35.00

Tax ID # 74-1837733

TIANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
Total $3.621 90
TERMS: Due on receipt

Paymentsi/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $3,621.90

Direct all inquiries lo:

Amy Burt
3124742233

ordergékennedyreporting. com
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A record of excellence

BILL TO

Coffin Renner, LLP
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Stc. 14350
Austin, TX 78701

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 18 of 27

Invoice

DATE INVOICE NO.

10/23/2022  2210082-R

PLEASE NOTE NEW ADDRESS
FOR REMITTANCE!

Kennedy Reporting Service, Inc.

100 E. Whitcstone Blvd. Ste. 148
Cedar Park, TX 78613

JOB NUMBER SERVICE ORDERED BY DOCKET NUMBER CASE NAME
22224-2 Stephanic Tanncr 33442 App. of CenterPoint
DATE TAKEN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  RATE AMOUNT
State Office of Administrative Hearings
Public Utlity Commission of Texas
Hearing on the Merits, Volume 2
Via Zoom Videoconference
10/19/2022  |Hourly Reporting Fee 7.75 45.00 348.75
10/19/2022 | Onginal & One Copy - Daily - Video/Technical 258 14,15 3,650.70
Administrative Fee 1 35.00 35.00
Tax ID # 74-1837735
TITANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
Total $4.034 45
TERMS: Due on receipt
Paymentsi/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $4,034.45

Direct all inquiries lo:

Amy Burt
3124742233

ordergékennedyreporting. com




WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
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HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON
1200 Louisiana Street
H VAT T Houston, TX 77002
- R Tel: 713-654-1234
R E G E N ('Y Fax: 713-375-4628

houstonregency.hyatt.com

INVOICE

MR Mark Santos
Roam No. orze

Arrival 10-186-22
Departure 10-19-22
Confirmaticn No. 8453730901 Folio Window 1
Group Name Falio No. 1403749
Date Description Charges Credits
10-16-22 Accommodation 184.00
10-16-22 State Ocoupancy Tax - 8% 11.04
10-16-22 City Qccupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-16-22 County Occupancy Tax - 2% 3.68
10-16-22 Snorts Tax - 2% 3.68
10-16-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 4.27
10-16-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 0.73
Tax
10-17-22 - Shula's Breakfast Roomit 0726 ; CHECK# 108357 - 28.76
10-77-22 Accommadation 184.00
10-17-22 State Ocoupancy Tax - 6% 11.04
10-17-22 City Qcoupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-17-22 County Occupancy Tax - 2% igs
10-17-22 Sports Tax - 2% 363
10-17-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 427
10-17-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Qccuparicy 0.73
Tax
10-18-22 - Shula's Breakfast Room# (726 : CHECK# 108415 — 3271
10-18-22 Accommodation 184 00
10-18-22 State Occupancy Tax - B% 11.04
10-18-22 City Occupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-18-22 County Occupancy Tax - 2% 3.68
10-18-22 Sports Tax - 2% 3.88
10-18-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 4.27
10-18-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 0.73
Tax
10-18-22 - Shula's Breakfast Roomi# 0726 : CHECK# 108438 — 30.71
10-18-22 Visa RO HHXXKX K10 XXX 753.02
Total 753.02 753.02
Guast Signature Balance (.00

| 2gres that ney llsbHity for this ill is not waived and | agres

to b held personally liable in the event Lhat ihe indicated WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH US!
person, sompany or osapckation gils to pay for amy can or
the full amoeuni of these chargas,

World of Hyatt Summary

Contact us: consumeraffairshourh@hyatt.com or 713,375 4600 (RO@M C)Tﬂ ra-g

For inquiries conceming your bill please call 855-869-0846 QGJ O_?.‘i—

D k¥ﬁ “hag'®



HYATT
REGENCY’

INVOICE

WR Mark Santos

Confirmation No. 6453730801
Group Name

iMembership: KXAAXXEGEAZ
Bonus Codes:

Quafying Nights: 3

Eligible Spend: 74718
Rademption Eligibie: 138.00

Summary Invoice, please see front desk
for eligibitity details.

Flease remit payment to:
Hyatt Regency Houston

P.O. Box 202655

Dallas, TX 75320

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 20 of 27

HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON
1200 Louisiana Street
Houston, TX 77002

Tel: 713-654-1234

Fax: 713-375-4528
nousionregancy. hyatt.com

Room No, 0726
Arrival 10-16-22
Departure 10-18-22
Folio Window 1

Folio Na. 1403749



WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
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HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON
“ 1200 Louisiana Sfreet
<> K H YAT T Houston, TX 77002
VS Tel: 713-664-1234
) REGENCY T

houstonregency.hyatt.com

INVOICE

Catherine Norman
- RoomNo. 0708
Arrival 10-18-22

Departure 10-19-22

Confirmation No. 5478121901 Folio Window 1
Group Name Falic No. 1403712
Date ‘Pescription Charges Credits
10-16-22 Accommodation 184.00
10-16-22 State Occupancy Tax - 6% 11.04
10-16-22 City Occupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-16-22 County Ceoupaney Tax - 2% 3.68
10-16-22 Sports Tax - 2% 3.88
10-16-22 State Cost Racovery Fee 4.27
10-16-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 0.73
Tax
10-17-22 - Shula's Breakfast Roomi# 0708 : CHECK# 108389 Bféakpagl-"‘ 28.76
10-17-22 Accommodation 184.00
10-17-22 State Occupancy Tax - 6% 11.04
10-17-22 City Occupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-17-22 County Occupancy Tax - 2% 3.68
10-17-22 Sports Tax - 2% 3.68
10-17-22 State Cost Recovery Fea 427
10-17-22 Staie Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 0.73
Tax
10-18-22 - Shula's Breakfast Roomit 0708 ;: CHECK# 108447 E)rmkpps{:m- 26.76
10-18-22 Accommodation 184.00
10-18-22 State Occupancy Tax - 6% 11.04
10-18-22 City Occupancy Tax - 7% 12.88
10-18-22 County Occupangy Tax - 2% 3.68
10-18-22 Sports Tax - 2% 3.68
10-18-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 427
10-18-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 073
Tax
10-19-22 Visa FOOCOOOCOKXXA348 XKMXX 714.36
Total 714 .36 714.36
Guest Signature Balance 0.00

{ agree that my lability for this bill is not waived and | agres
to be hald personally liable in the avent that the indicated WE HOPE YOU} ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH US!

pérson, sompaty of ssaociation faiis to pay for any part or
the fulf amouni of these charges.

Contact us: consumeraffairshourhi@byatt.com or 713.375.4600 ?
SO rmy

r LA

Wérld-of Hyatt Summary For inquiries concerning your bill please call 855-869-0846 & G C O —

mgnlﬁ &532?-



HYATT
REGENCY’

INVOICE

Catherine Norman

Confirmation No. 5478121901
Group Name

Membership: XK 395C
Bonus Cades:

Qualifying Nights: 3

Eligible Spend: 595.90

Redemption Eligible: 64.56

Summary Invoice, please see front dask
for eligibitity details.

Please remit payment to:

Hyatt Regency Houston
P.O. Box 202658
Dailas, TX 75320

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 22 of 27

HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON
1200 Louisiana Street
Houston, TX 77002

Tel: 713-654-1234

Fax: 713-3754628
houstonregency.byatt.com

Room Na. 06708

Arrival 10-16-22
Departure 106-19-22
Folio Window 1

Folio No. 1403712



Date
Oct 20, 2022

Name
Catherine Norman

< Back to Account Dashboard

Chat with us

@ Vonlane Live Support
We are hera to helpt

Chat started
vonlare Passenger Service

Hella! Can we answer any
questions for you?

[yne a message hare..

2ondesk B &

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

Itinerary

Your Trip
Houston-Cowntown: Hyatt Regeicy = Austing Hyaft Regoncy
Beparture Arrival
2:0C PM 445 PV
Iassengers
Seat
24
Print Itnerary
About us Support
ihy Voniane? Contact us
Services Cars & Hotels
Gallery Tarminals

n the News

Jger Testimonizls

R G ©

Unaccormpanied Minor
FAZ

in @ e'

BBl L Riserves B iolane 2022

ltem No. 1020
Page 23 of 27

Fare
$1a

Fare
B114

Legal
Terms of Service
Terms & Conditions

Privacy Policy



HYATT
REGENCY”

INVOICE

Cathering Norman

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 24 of 27

HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON
1200 Louisiana Street
Houston, TX 77002

Tel: 713-654-1234

Fax: 713-375-4628
houstonregency.hyatt.com

Room No. 2137

Arrival 10-18-22
Departure 10-20-22
Confirmation No. 5137714101 Folio Window 1
Group Name Falio No. 1403969
Date Description Charges Credits
10-19-22 Accommodation 599.00
10-19-22 State Cccupancy Tax - 6% 35.94
10-19-22 City Occupancy Tax - 7% 41.93
10-1g-22 County Qccupancy Tax - 2% 11.88
10-19-22 Sports Tax - 2% 11.98
10-19-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 4.27
10-19-22 State Cost Recovery Fes Cocupancy 0.73
Tax
10-20-22 Visa KHOOOHHKKNRAA 348 XXX 705.83
Total 70583 705.83
Guest Signature Balance 0.00

1 agree that my liability for this bill is rot waived and ) agres
1o ke held parsonally liable in the event that the indicated
parsan, sompany aof essociation fails fo pay for any part or
the full amuount of these charges.

) ._\_(_{qg'ig of HyhtTSummary

Membership: KAXAAA3IB5C
Bonus Codes:

Qualifying Nights: 1

Eligible Spend: 580.00
Redemption Eligible: 11.88

Summary nvoice, please see front desk
for eligibility details.

WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH Us!

Contact us: consumeraffairshourh@hyatt.com or 713.5375.4800
Far inquiries concerning your bill please call 855-569-0846

Please remit payment to:
Hyatt Regency Houston
P.O. Box 202658

Dallas, TX 75320



KENNEDY

P D BT
D | ._'}\—) I\\, ” i \“ \\M_,TI- e;l'._gllz\\,\v ..v_x.M

A record of excellence

BILL TO

Coffin Renner, LLP
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Stc. 14350
Austin, TX 78701

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 25 of 27

Invoice

DATE INVOICE NO.

10/23/2022 2210084

PLEASE NOTE NEW ADDRESS
FOR REMITTANCE!

Kennedy Reporting Service, Inc.

100 E. Whitcstone Blvd. Ste. 148
Cedar Park, TX 78613

JOB NUMBER SERVICE ORDERED BY DOCKET NUMBER CASE NAME
22224-3 Stephanic Tanncr 33442 App. of CenterPoint
DATE TAKEN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  RATE AMOUNT

State Office of Administrative Hearings
Public Utlity Commission of Texas

Hearing on the Merits, Volume 3
Via Zoom Videoconference

10/20/2022  [Hourly Reporting Fee 375 45.00 168.75
10/20/2022 [ Original & One Copy - Daily - Video/Technical 154 1415 2,179.10
Commission Filing Dclivery fee 1 25.00 25.00
Administrative Fec 1 35.00 33.00

Tax ID # 74-1837735

TIANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
Total $2.407.85
TERMS: Due on receipt

Paymentsi/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $2,407.85

Direct all inquiries lo:

Amy Burt
3124742233

ordergékennedyreporting. com




HYATT
REGENCY

INVOICE

MR Mark Santos

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 1020
Page 26 of 27

HYATT REGENCY HOUSTCN
1200 Louisiana Streat
Housian, TX 77002

Tel: 713-654-1234

Fax: 713-375-4628
hcoustonregency hyatt. com

Room No. G701

Arrival 10-18-22
Departure 10-20-22

Confirmation No. 4585915001 Folio Windaw 1

Group Name Folio No. 14030967

Date Description Charges Credits
10-19-22 Accormmodation 589.00

10-19-22 State Occupancy Tax - 6% 3584

10-19-22 Cily Oocupancy Tax - 7% 41.93

16-19-22 County Qccupancy Tax - 2% 11.98

10-18-22 Sports Tax - 2% 11.88

10-18-22 State Cost Recovery Fee 4.27

10-19-22 State Cost Recovery Fee Occupancy 0.73

Tax
10-20-22 - Shula's Breakfast Room# 0701 : CHECK# 108580 Brsakﬁu i+ —-30.71
10-20-22 Visa FOOGORIK K AKX ATG0 XXXK 738,54
Total 736.54 736.54

Guest Signature Balance 0.00

| agres that my lability for (his bill 1z not waived and | agree
ie ke heid parsonally IEa'uIe_ I."._ he a_vgnl tha 12 ind‘c‘a_ale-J
oy 1 (0 pay o any part o WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH US!

_Wor[d 0{ Hyatt Summzary _t__ Contact us: consumeraffairshourh@hyatt.com or 713.375.4800
For inguiries cancerning your bill piease cali 855-869-08486

Membership: XXXXKXBE4Z

Bonus Codes: Please remit payment to: QOOM

Qualifying Nights: 1 gygttBRegggggfaiouston ﬁ) 2 3
Eligible Spend: 873.89 &2 DO ~ =

9 ber Dallas, TX 75320 70 5

Redemption Eligible: 50.53

Summary Invoice, please see front desk
far eligibility details.

Maq[j
£30.7



201001
201002
201003
201012
201030
201116
201117
201118
201119
201120
201123
201124
201125
201126
201127
201128
201129
201130
201131
201132
201133
201134
201135
201136
201137
201138
201139
201140
201141
201142
201143
201144
201145
201146
201147
201148
201149
201150
201151
201152
201153
201157

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

October 2022 Photocopies
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WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 2000
Page 1 of 5

Expense Report
Report Hame : GER_0322_1

Employee Hame :
Employee ID :
Default Approver :
First Approve Date :

Maw, Rosemarie
00208758

Bezecny, Stephen W.
03/29/2022

Report Header

Policy :

Business Purpose :
Repart Key :
Repart Id :

Report Date :

Cost Center :
Approval Status :
Payment Status :
Curreney :

Submitted by Delegate :

General Expense & Reimbursement Palicy
Cffice Supplies & DCRF Lunch Mesting
683142

D32AFBET 445504 18BAZ0E

O3fz9/2022

159022 (Regulatory)

Approved

Extracted far Payment

Us, Dollar

Ma

Transaction
Date

Expense Type

03/22/2022 Business Meal

Allocations :
Attendeas :

Number of Attendees :

Vendor
Name

JIMMY

Business Vendor

Purpose
DCRF

Account Code 1 Merchant

Caode

Merchant
Name

City

Payment Amouni
Type

JIMMY
meeting - JOHNS - JOHMS -
R. Maw 2354 2354

100.00% ($54.67) 159022-11040722

Moan, Mickey, *Employes

Gaw, Denise, *Emplayes

Santos, Mark, Parsley Coffin Renner, Business Guest
MNormman, Kate, Attarney - Dutside Counsel, Caoffin
Renner, Business Guest

Hardcastle, Denise, *Employes

5

Heuston

55467

CnePay 0502000522080 JJ2364 LLC 5814

031072022

Allecations :

Subscriptions/Bocks/Feriodicals

Tener far
Brother
printar -
R. Maw

100.00% (560.08) 159022

Amazon.com  AM&2on.com
1Z7128MC1 1Z7128MCH

AMAZON.COM,

560.06 N

CnePay 1111065 522120 5842

Mate: The sum of allacation amaunts may not exactly match the expense amount dus to rounding.

Report Tetal @
Total Amount Claimed :
Amount Approved :

Company Dishursements
Amount Due Employee :

Amount Due Company Card :
Total Paid By Company :

Amoeunt Due Company :

511473
511473
511473

$0.00
311473
5114.73
$0.00
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Checkout {1 item) o ' T T
. Plac_e Yo urd_er .

By placing your ordat, you agrec to Amazan's

Shippi ng Resemarie Maw Change privacy natice and conditions of use. i
address CENTERPOINT ENERGY
1111 LOUISIANA ST Order Summary
HOUSTON, TX 77002-5230
Add delivery instructions ILetns: 455,48
Or pick up from an Amazon Locker - 20 locations near this address Shipping & handling: $2.99
. Free Shipping: -$209
Payment || MaskarCard ending in Q027 Change I Total before tax: 45548
method Billing address: Same as shipping address, I Estimated tax to be collected: $4.58
Add a gift card ar promotien code or voucher Order total: $60.06
l Enter code | Apply i
Qualifying olfers:
" . .. + Free Shipplng
Review items and shlpplng How are shipping casts calculatod?
Prime shipping benefits have been applied to
Want to save time on your next order and go directly to this your order.

step when checking out?

[ Default to these dellvery and payment aptions

Before you place your order:

e

1| Shop with Polnts atlows customers fo pay for Amazon.com purchases using credit card
| rewards. To see If yau have rewards available or to change the rewards amount for this
purchase, please change your payment method,

'_: fewer boxes an a single day.

Selact FREE Amazon Day Delivery below to have orders delivered together in

Items shipped from Amazon.com

Brother Gentine Hlgh Yield
Toner Cartridga, TH45Q,
Replacement Black Toner,
Page Yieid Up To 2,600
Pagas
$55.48
& FREE Refurns
(w1 )
Sald hy: Amazon.com Services
LLE
Suhscriba & Save:
Save up to 5% on future
auto-deliveries
Delivery every: 4 months
{most common)
{ &% Add gIft options j

Item arrives in packaging
that shows what's inside. To
hide it, choose Ship in
Amazan packaging,

i Ship in Amazen packaglng |

Guaranteed Delivery: Today 10 AM - 3 PM

Choase your Pilme delivery option:
@ Today & Overnight
FREE Fastest Dalivery

Today
10AM -3 PM

Today
A PM -6 PM

See more dellvery siots
O Tomoreow, Mar, 11
FREE Qne-Day Delivery
(O Monday, Mar, 14
FREE Amazon Day Delivary
Get your arders [n fewer hoxes, Choozse
your Amazon Day

Or choose your Prime pickip optien: Pick
up at Amgzoen - San Antonlo (View Location
! :
) Friday, March 11 i

FREE One-Day Detivery )
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! Place your order ‘ Order total: $60.06

By placing your arder, you agiree to Amazan's privacy notice and conditlons af i Y A

use, | co Place your arder |

L J

| . . - -

By pilacing your arder, yau agres to Amazans
privacy notice and conditions of vse.

Meed halp? Chacl our | [alp pagas ot contact us
Qrder Summary

Foran item sold by Amazeon.cor: When you click the “Place vour arder” button, we'll send you an emall ressage
acknowledging recelpt of your ortler. Your conteact to purchase an item will not be complete until we send yau an

arnail natifying you that the itemn has e shipped. Hems: $55.48
o . I Shipping & handiing: $2.99
Impertant Information ahour sales tax you may owe inyour skate | .
Free Shipplng: -52.99
You may return new, unopened merchandisa in original eondition within 30 days of delivary. Excaptions and restrickians
apply, See Amazon.com's Returns Policy, Total before tax: $55.48
Estlmated tax to he collacted: $4.58
Weed to add more itams o your oreter? Continue shopplng on the Amszon.com homepage.
| Order total: $60.06

Quallfying offers:
+ Free Shipping

How are shippling casts caleolated?

i Prime shipplng benefits have been applled to
., your order.,




Jimmy Jubng #2364 '
500 Dallas St T-05
?}8 859 8100

T 59 Rog § 5:11 A > YO <

- eady At 1110 M -

ﬂl? Beach Club (Bﬂx} 10.50
Mo mayo
K chesse
. Regular Chips
_ Bhog Chip Cookie : :
) KATE ~» 11, BG <—

#B Tota!lv Tuna(Bux) 8.50
Regutar Chipe
Datmeal Rarsin Cookie : .
DENI?E H —> IU ?E - -

K158 Club fulu (Box)
Regular Chips
Choe Chip Conkie

UEEISE i-> ll 80 <~

Siim 8 (an} N 8.50

. Regular Chips .
Choc Chip Cockie

N  MARK -> 9. BJ <

‘Subtotsl 4850
o = el Fee o 2.00
Sa[es Tax {8 2h%) 4,17

Total § 5487
sxk PATD dokik

Lradlt Amt 54 b? Changss: 0. 00 BN
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Item No. 2000
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eck Ho: 1 Regh & Telivery ™
Trane Time:.3/22/2022 5: If AM
Trang Type: Sale =

Apct ol Mast8|Card XX 002?
Auth Cuﬂa! 0a4475

Pre ith:

Gratuify:

Total Chargs: ~ﬁl4'£f 6} /7

Signature’ A, )d, '5

I agres to pay the sbave tntal
aceording to vard issuer agreemsnl.

- #& Merchant lopy »«




WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 2001
Page 1 of 5

Expense Report
Report Name : Copy: TER_AUS_04/22_02

Employee Name : Somum, Peggy
Employee ID : 00066250
Default Approver : Ryan, Jason

First Approve Date : O4/13/2022

Report Header
Policy : General Expense & Reimbursement Policy

Business Purpose : DCRF meetings: 4/7: TCUC&GCCC, 411:
ORUC

Report Key : 534386

Report Id : 034FOCC1D5BC4EF 1ACDD
Report Date : 04/12/2022
Cost Center : 159022 (Regulatory)

Order Number : 11040722 (Reg to CEHE TDU DCRF
2020-23 - Dfrd)

Approval Status : Approved
Payment Status : Extracted for Payment
Currency : US, Dollar
Submitted by Delegate : No

Transaction Expense Type Business Vendor Vendor City Payment Amount AccountCode1 Merchant Merchant
Date Purpose Name Type MName Code

Hotel - DCRF AUSTIN

R meetings: #7:  HAMPTON HAMFTON )
04/07/2022 g;irr:;ght TCUCRGCCC, INNS INNS Austin  CnePay $213.09 \C’FCRSPE 3665

4/11: OPUC

DCRF

Hotel - .
R meetings: 4/7:  HAMPTON HAMPTON )
04/06/2022  Qvernight TOUCRGOES, INNS INNS Austin  OnePay  $159.00 03.03001.522010

Rooms 411 QPUG
Allacations :  100.00% (3$159.00) 159022-11040722

DCRF
meetings: 4/7:  HAMPTON HAMPTORN )

04/07/2022  Hotel Tax TOUCRGOES, INNS INNS Austin  CnePay $2.06 03.03001.522010

4111: OPUC
Allocations :  100.00% ($2.06) 159022-11040722

DCRF
meetings: 47: HAMPTOMN  HAMPTON )

04/07/2022  Hotel Tax TCUCRGCCC, INNS INNS Austin  CnePay $17.48  03.03001.522010
411: OPUC

Allocations :  100.00% ($17.49) 150022-11040722




WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 2001
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DCRF
meetings: 7.  HAMPTONM  HAMPTOM .
04/07/2022 Hotel Tax TCUC&GCCE,  INNS INNS Austin OnePay  $954 03.03001 522010
4/11: OPUC
Allocations 1 100.00% ($9.54) 159022-11040722
DCRF
) meetings: 4/7.  HAMPTON HAMPTON .
04/07/2022  Parking & Tolls TCUCSGEOE,  INNS INNS Austin COnePay  $25.00 01.01004.522080
4/11; QPUC
Allocations 1 100.00% ($25.00) 159022-11040722
DCRF
o120z Mieage meetings: /7 Cash $95.94 0101000522080
Reimbursement TCUC&GCCC, ' ' :
4/11; QPUC
Allocations :  100.00% ($95.94) 159022-11040722
Comment : Sorum, Feggy (0411 2/2022): 166 miles total - 2 miles
personal = 164 miles
DCRF
04062022 Mleage meetings: 4/7- Cash $94.19  01.01000.522080
Reimbursement TCUC&GCCO, ' ' )
4/11; QPUC
Allocations :  100.00% ($94.19) 159022-11040722
Comment : Sorum, Feggy (0411 2/2022): 163 miles total less 2

Mote: Thie sum of allocation amounts may not exactly match the expense amount due to rounding.

miles personal = 161

Report Total :

Total Amount Claimed :
Amount Approved :
Company Disbursements

Amount Due Employee :

Amount Due Company Gard :

Total Paid By Company :

Amount Due Gompany :

$403.22
$403.22
$403.22

$190.13
$213.09
$403.22

$0.00




Name and Address

SORUM, PEGGY
3210 LOUISIANA STREET,

#1303

HOUSTON, TX 77006

HAMPTON INN & SUITES AUSTIN @ THE

Hampton,

oy FHILTOM

UNIVERSITY/CAPITOL

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 2001
Page 30f5

Hotel Address

1701 LAVACA STREET
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Reservations
wyww.hamptoninn.com or

Roomm 421MORR SO AMPTON
Arrival Date 04068422
Ceparture Date 04107122
AdulbChild 140
Confirmation # 526858598 Room Rate $155.00
Rate Plan L-T4GC
04/07/22 PAGE 1 Honars # 279104052
Airline:
DATE RETERENCE DESCRIDTION ANOUNT
04106122 1364541 SELF PARKING £25.00
04106122 1364541 SALES TAX $2.06
04106122 1364542 GUEST ROGM $159.00
04106122 1364542 CITY TAX @ §17.49
04106122 1364542 STATE TAX $0.54
04107122 1364852 G AT (5213.09)
~ BALANGE $0.00
The on-line eFalio is & courtesy informational service, subject to Privecy Folicy and Site Usage; actual folio kept in hotel records.
Hilton
Y - it @ ar e i ; i
e, 1 X CONRAD caropy” St witen CLRIQ 8D asme .gn.. mOTO EHiga & e voed .

[Hitton]
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Page 40f 5
Brrvious Comment
Enteved By Peggy Sonsm: 183 mites totai less 2 miles pervonai = 161
Ewpense Type Trarsacoon Date Dessarce  Amoor Payrem Type Pumpose of e Tnp
Mileage Reimbursement DA0E2022 M 161 USD ¥ Can v | OCRF mestngs 47 TCUCAGCCE,
4111 OPUC
From Lacasion To Locasion et Revirw Reason
1111 Lousiana. Houston, TX 77002, || 1005 Congress St. Austin, TX 75701,
us us
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Previcus Communt

Enfered By Pegiy Soram: 166 mies total - 2 miles personsl = 1868 miles

Bpeses Tibe Tisasiion Dile Diazance ; Aot Payment Type Pumpom of 1ha Tilp

ik PO e mEme WSO v cam ~ | DCAF mestings 47 TCuCAGCCC.

S— a1t oPUC

From Lecation o Location Approved Amexmnt St Reviom Reason
mwum.rxm“nnmu.mmﬂmlﬂ_"___ ..... o

us us
Misege Catcatator

@ 0 g W e, Th }

B i00 L, S 1 13004




WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

ltem No. 2002
Page 1 of 5
Expense Report
Report Name : TER_AUS 04/22 01
Employee Name : Sorum, Peggy
Employee ID : 00066230
Default Approver : Ryan, Jason
First Approve Date : D4/13/2022
Report Header
Policy : General Expense & Reimbursement Policy
Business Purpose : DCRF meeting with staff
Report Key : 634953
Report Id : CE9E3E36365241188185
Report Date : 0441272022
Cost Center : 158022 (Regulatory)
Order Number : 11040722 (Reg to CEHE TOU DCRF
2020-23 - Dfrd)
Approval Status : Approved
Payment Status : Extracted for Fayment
Currency : U3, Dollar
Submitted by Delegate : Mo
Transaction Expense Type Business Yendor Vendor City Payment Amount AccountCode1 Merchant Merchant
Date Purpose Name Type Name Code
04/05/2022 gfr;erln-ight EnS:trm :_:m\gp-ro“ me;qhngON Austin OnePay  $213.09 \ﬁggTS":'E 3665
Roormns LLC
Hotel - DCRF HAMPTON HAMPTON .
04/04/2022 g:irr.:;ght meeting INNS INNS Austin  OnePay  $159.00 03.03001.522010

Allocations :  100.00% ($159.00) 159022-11040722

DCRF HAMPTON HAMPTON .
044052022 Hotel Tax meeling INNS INNS Austin OnePay $2.06 03.03001.522010

Allocations :  100.00% ($2.06) 158022-11040722

DCRF HAMPTON HAMPTON .
044052022 Hotel Tax meeling INNS INNS Austin OnePay $17.49  03.03001.522010

BI Allocations :  100.00% ($17.49) 158022-11040722

DCRF HAMPTON HAMPTON .
04/05/2022 Hotel Tax meeting INNS INNS Austin  OnePay  $8.54 03.03001.522010

Allocations :  100.00% ($9.54) 159022-11040722

)
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) DCRF HAMPTON HAMPTON )
04/05/2022 Parking & Tells meeting INNS INNS Austin OnePay  $25.00  01.01004.522050
Allocations :  100.00% ($25.00) 159022-11040722
04/05/2022  Mileage DCRF Cash $95.04  01.01000522080
Reimbursement  mesting
Allocations :  100.00% ($95.94) 159022-11040722
Comment : Sorum, Peggy (04112/2022): 166 miles total - 2
miles persenal = 164 miles
04/04/2022  Mileage DCRF Cash $94.19  01.01000 522080
Reimbursement  mesting

Allocations :  100.00% ($54.19) 159022-11040722

Sorurn, Peggy (04/12/20227: 163 miles total
less 2 miles personal = 161

Comment :

Note: The sum of allocation amounts may not exactly match the expense amount due to rounding.

Report Total : $403.22
Total Amount Claimed : $403.22
Amount Approved : $403 22
Company Disbursements
Amount Due Employee : $180.13
Amount Due Company Card : $213.09
Total Paid By Company : $403 22
Amount Due Company : 30.00




Name and Address | -' l mm

|
SORUM, PEGGY "
3210 LOUISIANA STREET,
#1303

HOUSTON, TX 77006

oy FHILTOM

HAMPTON INN & SUITES AUSTIN @ THE
UNIVERSITY/CAPITOL

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
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Hotel Address

1701 LAVACA STREET
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Reservations
wyww.hamptoninn.com or

Room 229MKRR 1-800-HAMPTON
Arrival Date 0440422
Ceparture Date 04j05/22
AdultiChild 1
Confirmation # 94749340 Room Rate $158.00
Rate Plan L-T4C
04/05/22 PAGE 1 Honars # 279104052
Adrline:
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIITION AMOUNT
0404422 1363559 SELF PARKING §25.00
04/04/22 1363585 SALES TAX e $2.06
04/04/22 1363596 GUEST ROOM $158.00
0404422 1363556 CITY TAX §17.49
0404422 1363556 STATE TAX $9.54
0402422 1363794 i1+ ¥ (S213.08)
** BALAMCE ** $0.00
The on-line eFalio is & courtesy informational service, subject to Privecy Folicy and Site Usage; actual folio kept in hotel records.
Hilton
Y - it @ ar e i ; i
e, 1 X CONRAD caropy” St witen CLRIQ 8D asme .gn.. mOTO EHiga & e voed .

[Hitton]
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Frrvecun Comment
Emered By Peggy Soruny 163 miles otat iess 2 miles personal = 161
Mitsage Remburemant 04042022 Ll psans uso v Cen ~ | DR mesting |
From Locannn T Locasan
1111 Lovisians, Howstan, TX 77002, || 1005 Congress St, Austin, TX 78702,
us us
Approves Amoury Augin Rewew Reason
419

. 1112 (e, e T TRIED

[ T Y .
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Prenou Commen
Ertered By Peggy Sorum. 1BE miles total - 2 miles personal = 164 miles.
Experne Type Transaction Dme Destance : Amaunt’ Payment Type Putpose of the Trip
Mileage Resmoursement 04052022 ETEEE uso v Canh ~ | DCRF meeting
Fram Lacation o Location

1005 Congress St Austn. TX 78701. || 1111 Louisiana. Houston. TX 77002

Miage Carutatm
Waypoints.

..=\:—'—-xd_-‘1l"l-s }

[ I ——
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Expense Report
Report Name : TER_AUS 03/23 01
Employee Name : Sorum, Peagy
Employee ID : 00066250
Default Approver : Ryan, Jason
First Approve Date : 04/12/2023
Report Header
Palicy : General Expense & Reimburserment Policy
Business Purpose : PUCT Open Meeting - DCRF & TEEEF
decisions
Report Key : 725630
Report Id : 51455812236B4F348AEE
Report Date : 04/11/2023
Cost Center : 133022 (Regulatory)
Order Number : 11040722 (Reg to CEHE TDU DCRF
2020-23 - Dfrd)
Approval Status : Approved
Payment Status : Extracted for Payment
Currency : US, Dollar
Submitted by Delegate : No
Transaction Expense Type Business Vendor Vendor City Payment Amount Account Coded Merchant Merchant
Date Purpose Name Type Name Code
rileage
to PUCT
Open
Milezge Meeting
03/09/2023 Reimbursement DCRE Cash $214.19 01.01000.522080
and
TEEEF
decision
Allocations :  100.00% ($214.18) 158022-11040722
parking
PUC
Egzi’in UTPTS UTPTS UNIVERSITY
03/09/2023  Parking & Tolls DCRFg BRG BRG Austin OnePay  $17.00  01.01004.522050 OF TEXAS 7523
and PARKING PARKING SYSTE
4 TEEEF
decisions

Allocations :

100.00% ($17.00) 159022-11040722

Mote: The sum of allocation amounts may not exactly match the expense amount due to rounding.




Report Total :
Total Ameount Claimed :
Amount Approved :

Gompany Disbursements

Amount Due Employee :
Amount Due Company Gard :
Total Paid By Company :

Amount Due Company :

$231.19
$231.19
$231.19

$214.19
$17.00
$231.19
$0.00

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 2003
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Exporse Trpe:

Trarsacton Ome
Mileage Reimburrement OV0W023
From Locutien To Location
C ‘ot Enevggy Plazs. 1311 Witk 6. Trews Busding. 1700
Loussana St mouson, TX 77002 Congress Ave_Ausun. T TETOL
usa usa

Milsage Cat i

. C—— Py TS TLIE L
@ b s By T Gy

[ T T

RLLE i i . B T1 TR
Ot
il L

'WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
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Paremere Type Purpose of me 30
Casn ~ | miteage to FUCT Open Meeting ]
DCAF s TESEF geciion
Bacit Seveew Sesson
| [EISSSr
x
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Expense Report
Report Name : TER_AUS_04/23_01

Employee Name : Sorum, Peggy
Employee ID : 00066250
Default Approver : Ryan, Jason
First Approve Date @ 04/12/2023

Report Header

Policy : General Expense & Reimbursement
Policy

Business Purpose : GCCC meeting - DCRF and TEEEF
preview

Report Key : 725684
Report Id : DCEOC1A8A49241ACBI3D
Report Date : 04/11/2023
Cost Center : 159022 (Regulatory)
Approval Status : Approved
Payment Status : Extracted for Payment
Currency : US, Dollar
Submitted by Delegate : No

Transaction Expense Type Business Vendor Vendor City Payment Amount Account Code 1
Date Purpose Name Type

meet with

GCCC -
Mileage DCRF
Reimbursement and

TEEEF

preview
Allocations :  50.00% ($107.10) 158022-11040722

50.00% ($107.10) 158022-11040722

04/05/2023 Cash $214.19  01.01000.522080

Note: The sum of allocation amounts may not exactly match the expense amount due to
rounding.

Merchant
Name

Merchant
Code

Report Total : $214.189
Total Amount Claimed : $214.189
Amount Approved : $214.189



Company Disbursements

Amount Due Employee :
Amount Due Company Card :
Total Paid By Company :
Amount Due Company :

$21418
$0.00
$21418
$0.00

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 2004
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Eperes Type Tisrnacoon Gevw Muarsr Smeass Fymenn Type Pargeren e Vi
Mieage Reimba 4052031 BT 1Al R can Y e e —
prer— preven

o sapthe » Aprowes: Arnou] JPa N——
1111 Louhiana. Housime, TX 77002 || 1005 Congrens St Austin, TXOW70), | 20428
i us

Ly A+B = 214.19

g LT LA
Waypoints
B 1001 L v O

@ 2w Congeamt b b W




Expense Report
Report Name : GER_05/22_01

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
Item No. 2005
Page 1 of 3

Employee Name :
Employee ID :
Default Approver :
First Approve Date :

Maw, Rosemarie
00209738

Bezecny, Stephen W,
05/11/2022

Report Header

Policy :

Business Purpose :
Report Key :
Report Id :

Report Date :

1 158022 (Regulatory)
Order Number :

Cost Center

Approval Status :
Payment Status :
Currency :

Submitted by Delegate :

General Expense & Reimbursement Policy
DCRF MeetingWitness Prep - R. Maw
688140

S79EEC2988DD4E36B13E

05/11/2022

11040722 (Reg to CEHE TDU DCRF 2020-23
- Dfrd)

Approved

Extracted for Payment
U3, Dollar

No

Transaction Expense Type
Date

05/05/2022

Business Meal

Allocations :

Attendees :

Business Vendor Vendor City

Purpose Name Type
DORF o2 oak

I;Ie;ltlng- GRILL GRILL Houston  OnePay
-Maw oy DT

100.00% ($99.86) 159022-11040722

Moon, Mickey, "Employee

Gaw, Denise, "Employee
Hardcastle, Denise, *Employee
Sorum, Peggy, “Employes

Lewis, Alana, *Employes

Santos, Mark, Coffin Renner LLP,
Business Guest

MNorman, Kate, Coffin Renner LLP,
Business Guest

Number of Attendees : 7

Mote: The sum of allocation amounts may not exactly match the expense amount due to rounding.

Payment Amouni AccountCode1 Merchant

Name Code

DOWNTOWN

$99.86  05.05000522060 POGRILL 5812

LLC

Report Total :
Total Amount Claimed :
Amount Approved :

Company Disbursements

$99.86
$99.86
$50.86

Merchant



Amount Due Employee :
Amount Due Company CGard :
Total Paid By Company :

Amount Due Company :

30.00
$00.88
$00.88

30.00

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses
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Post Oak Grilil
I3 Lowisiana &t
Moo
Houston, TR 77007
Phone 7 13-G50-1700
Fax 713-880-170B

Pate; Maylb’ 22 11:4G4M
Card Typa: Visa/M.C.
heot 4 FRRNAREXIOR002 T+

Card Entry: KEYLD

Trans Type: PURCHASE:

guth Codas 098217

Check: 2265

Sarver: 1230 Delivary

Subtotal:
Tig:...

Service Charge: —— .
Totat:

Signature

I augree to pay above iotal
aceording to my card issuar
agreamsnt .

¥ & % F Cuglomer Copy * % % %

99 .86

1210 Delivery

Chk 2265

2 Chx Sal Sang

WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

Post Dak Griil -

1T ladisiana St
B100
Houston, TX 77007
Phane 713-850-1700
Fax 713-850~1706

a11.75

Mora locations to Sowertild

23.50

158 Satad 15.94
T Warm Chick Salad 13.95
| Darsar/W Chicken 13.95
1 P0G Szlad .85
1 Chic Harsaia i7.5h
Subtotal 92.25
Tax .61
11349404 Total Y99 .86
Food Tax 1.61
Ask aboul our private rooms
. postoakgril 1. con
dust Between Us ... Grillstin:

May(h’ 22 11:49%  BGst

t)

Item No. 2005
Page 30f 3
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Expense Report
Report Name : GER_0522_01
Employee Name : Har, Alice S.
Employee ID : 00015136
Default Approver : Hearin, Karen A,
First Approve Date : 05/26/2022
Report Header
Policy : General Expense & Reimbursement Policy
Business Purpose : Miscellansous
Report Key : 635619
Repaort Id : 2530521615C44440BFB)
Report Date : 02/25/2022
Cost Center : 155022 (Regulatory)
Approval Status : Approved
Payment Status : Extracted for Payment
Currency : US, Dollar
Submitted by Delegate : No
Transaction Expense Type Business Vendar Vendor HName  City Payment Amount AccountCode1 Merchant Merchani
Date Purpose Type Name Cade
. DCRF TST ADAIR TST ADAIR _
05082022 Business Meal Withess Prep  DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN OnePay 314372 0505000522060 TOAST INC 55312
Allocations : 100.00% ($143.72) 159022-11040722
Aftendees : Sorum, Pegay, “Employee
Moon, Mickey, *Employes
Hardeastle, Denise, *Employes
Lewis, Alana, *‘Employes
Santos, Mark, Attomey, Coffin & Renner, Business Guest
MNarman, Kate, Attorney, Coffin and Renner, Business Guest
Peters, Patrick, *Employee
Reinhand, Patrick, *Employee
Wall, Perrin, *"Employee
Gaw, Denise, "Employes
Number of Attendees : 10
Employas Related Catering far
042612022 Miscellansous - Retirement S SEInly Houston OnePay §$1.238.36 07.07011.522130 BLOCK, ING. 7258
Montaxakble Receptian
Allecations : 100.00% (51,238.38) 120022-11036642
051042022 Office Supplies Miscelaneous lor eieh IS ML EE DS OnePay  §119.49 1111038535010 MhrZONCEOM 5645
Allocations : 100.00% ($119.45) 159022
05/01/2022  Office Supplies Miscellaneous ngﬁg’%ﬁg‘g T&”ﬁggﬁg@ OnePay 510272 11.11038.535010 méAZON'COM 5942
Allecations : 100.00% (S102.72) 159022
. . AMZN Mitp S AMZN Miktp US - AMAZON.COM,
0af30/2022  Office Supplies Miscellaneaus 139824551 139824551 OnePay 52017 1111035 535010 INC 5342
Allocations : 100.00% (320,17} 159022
. . PLAT PLAT - ROBBINS
05022022 Parking & Talls Parking PARKING - MP PARKING - MP OnePay  $70.00 01.01004.522050  PARKING 7523
TEXAS LP
Allocations : 100.00% ($70.00) 159022
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042202022 Parking & Tolls Parking HeTRA S e OnePay  S40.00 0101004522080 T8 SOUNY  g7g4
Allocations : 100.00% (540.00) 158022

Services - Mon

05/01/2022 ProfessionaliCther

Send this file  SENDTHISFILE SEMDTHISFILE
25.00% (34.99) 158022-11043594
25.00% (54.95) 158022-11038521
25.00% (54.98) 155022-11038505
25.00% (54.98) 155022-11027593

Allocations :

Mote: The sum of allocation amaunts may not exactly match the expense amount dus to rounding.

OnePay 51585 11.11047.545010  SENDTHISFILE 7389

Report Total : $1,754.43
Total Amount Claimed : $1.754.43
Amount Approved : $1,754.43

Company Disbursements

Amount Due Emplayee : 20,00
Amount Due Company Card : $1,754.43
Total Paid By Company : $1,754.43

Amount Due Company : 20,00
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From: ‘Adair Downtown

To: Hart, Alice S

Subject: [External Email] Online Order Receipt for $143.72 at Adair Downtown
Date: Thursday, May 5, 2022 2:02:28 PM

I You don't often ger email from no-reply@ioastiab.com Lez

| CAUTION: This message originated from outside CenterPoint Energy. Do not click on links, open
attachments, or enter data unless you recognize the sender, were expecting the content and know it to be

Powered by Toast

Adair Downtown - 713-554-0006

Check #1 for Alice Hart
Pick up May 6, 2022 at 12:45 PM CDT

i | |
Adair Downtown
. 1000 Louisiana St
Houston, TX 77002
www.adairdowntown.com

Online Ordering (Online)

Alice Hart 713-207-5322
alice hart@centerpointenergy.com

Alice Hart
5/5/22 2:01 PM
5/6/22 12:45 PM

How was vour visit?

Bowl Tortilla
Soup
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French Dip $13.00
Fries

Thai

Chopped $10.00
Salad

2 Turkey

Club $28.00
Fries
Kale +

Quinoa Salad $10.00
Chicken $4.00
Super Foods $10.00
Bowl

Chicken $4.00
Chicken
Harvest $13.00
Salad

Tuna Poke .
Bowl $14.00
Super Foods $10.00
Bowl

Shrimp $5.00
Subtotal $132.75
Tax $10.97
Total $143.72
Mastercard ook 1931
Transaction Sale
Type

Authorization Approved
Approval

Code
Payment 1D LHX9xyHWFixc

Thank youl!

Download the Toast TakeOut app
Food you love without the wail.
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Toast App

Privacy Policy | Terms of Service | Refer a Restaurant & Earn $500

@ Toast, Inc. 2022. All Rights Reserved.

**+%%* This email is from an external sender outside of the CenterPoint Energy network. Be cautious
about clicking links or opening attachments from unknown sources. *****
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amazoncom
.\t:ﬂ
Final Details for Order #113-2196012-0228259
Order Placed: April 29, 2022
Amazon.com order number: 113-2186012-0228259
Seller's order number; 9849864767
Order Total: $119.49
Shipped on May 4, 2022
Items Ordered Price
3 of. M&M'S Chocolate Candy Pantry, 3.87 Pound, Peanut, 124 Oz (Pack of 2) $36.79

Sold by: XPRESS TRADERS CORP (seller profile)
Condition: Mew

Shipping Address:
CenterPoint Energy

1111 LOUISIANA ST 19448
HOUSTON, TX 77002-5230
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Item(s) Subtotal. $110.37
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax; $110.37
Sales Tax: 5912

Total for This Shipment: $119.49

Payment information

Payment Method:
MasterCard | Last digits: 1931
Reference number. 130

Billing address
CenterPoint Energy

1111 LOUISIANA ST 19448
HOUSTON, TX 77002-5230
United States

ltem{s) Subtotal: $110.37
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $110.37
Estimated Tax: $9.12

Grand Total: $119.49

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 1931: May 4, 2022: $119.48

To view the status of your order, return te Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1896-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




WP-MFR-04-D53442_Rate Case Expenses

Item No. 2006
Page 7 of 16
Platinum Parking
Tnvoice Date: april 15, 2022
Inveoice Number: 11-501-072018
CENTERFOINT ENERGY
1111 LOUISIANA ST, Suite 1936 Invoice Period: May 2022
HOUSTON, TX 77002 Account N er: 11-501-01093
. Alice Hart
ATIN: Service Location: Regency Garage
Total Amount Due (ltemized below): $70.00
Prior Month Items:
Dated Reference Description Amount
3/15/22 11-501-071504 Apr 2022 Invoice 5 70.00
a/1/22 CCHM1931:BET Payment $(70.00)
TOTAL PRIOR MONTH ACTIVITY $ -
Current Charges and Credits: * R : moes .
Name Charge Rate Type Stall # Decal/Card *Rate T
VEH # D791, CHP Monthly Unreserved B% - 70 - CcDp118700008311 .00 ¥
CENTERFOINT EMNERGY 11-501-010823
' ™
Current Charges: 3 64.67
Tax: $ 5.33
REMIT TO:
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES AND TAX: $ 70.00
v BALANCE FORWARD/PAST DUE: 5 -
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE May 1 2022 & T70.00
. A

Automatic payments deducted on the 1st each month.

Page 1 of 1
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amazon.com
S
Final Details for Order #113-8746788-0038626
Order Placed: April 29, 2022
Amazon.com order number: 113-8746788-0038626
Order Total: $102.72
Shipped on May 1, 2022
Items Ordered Price
6 of. Pranters Mixed Nuts Less Than 50% Peanuts with Peanuts {Afmonds, Cashews, Hazeinuts, Pecans & Sea Saff, 2.5 b $17.12
Carnister)
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
ghi?pigg Ad;resa Item{s) Subtotal: $102.72
enterPoint Energy o .
1111 LOUISIANA ST 1944B Shipping & Handling:  $16.95
HOUSTON, TX 77002-5230 Free Shipping:  -$16.95

United States ——
Total before tax: $102.72

Shipping Speed: Sales Tax.  $0.00
FREE Shipping —_

Total for This Shipment; $102.72

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $102.72

MasterCard | Last digits: 1931 P -
Reference number. 130 Shipping & Handling:  $16.95

Promotion applied: -$16.95

Billing address -—
?f?ﬁe[?fi}?é Eqn&géT 1oudn Total before tax: $102.72
HOUSTON, TX 77002-5230 Estimated Tax:  $0.00
United States -
Grand Total: $102.72

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 1931: May 1, 2022 $102.72

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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DCRT 11043994
ITouston GRIP 11039521
BM'T Last I'X GRIP 11039505

Burleson. Michael J South LA - Inlex 11027993

From: Hart, Alice S

Sent: Monday, May 2, 2022 7:12 AM

To: Burleson, Michael J

Subject: FW: [External Email] SendThisFile Receipt 2663420-85

Please add the 10 numbers to this receipt.

Alice S. Hart

Supervisor | Regulatory & Litigation Support
713.207.5322 w. | 713.472-9941 c.
CenterPointEnergy.com

From: SendThisFile <no-reply@sendthisfile.com>

Sent: Sunday, May 1, 2022 12:32 AM

To: Hart, Alice S <alice.hart@centerpointenergy.com>
Subject: [External Email] SendThisFile Receipt 2663420-85

[You don't often get email from no-reply@sendthisfile.com. Learn why this is important at
https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderldentification.]

EXTERNAL EMAIL

| CAUTION: This message originated from outside CenterPoint Energy. Do not click on links, open attachments, or enter
data unless you recognize the sender, were expecting the content and know it to be safe.

Hello,
This is a friendly reminder that your automatic payment has been processed.

Payment method: xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-1931
Receipt #: 2663420-85

Payment date: 2022-05-01

Payment total: $19.95

Did you know that our Enterprise plans allow for custom fields that can be configured to collect additional information
from the sender? For more info, visit:

https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2 F%2Fwww.sendthisfile.com%2Fsclutions%2Fplans%2
Fenterprise.jsp&amp;data=05%7C01%7Cmichael.burleson%40centerpointenergy.com%7Cc9f2c235abdc4d26d17a08da2
c34fbf1%7C88cc5fd7fd7844b6ad75b691508897 %7 C0%7C0%7C637870903315822919%7CUnknown%7 CTWFpbGZsb3
d8ey)WljoiMCAwLjAwMDAILCIQljoiv2IuMzliLCIBTil6lk 1ThaWwil CIXVCIEMn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&amp;sdata=Uvn
QyHZHuB550UujuiHV%2 FekgdvbLK%2F 1IKIpxhplzjiwos3D&amp;reserved=0

To view detailed receipts, visit:
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https://nam04.safelinks. protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2 F%2 Fwww.sendthisfile.com%2 Fmyaccount%2Findex.j
sp&amp;data=05%7C01%7Cmichael.burleson%40centerpointenergy.com%7Cc9f2¢c235abdcdd26d17a08da2c34fbf1%7C
88cchfd7fd7844b6ad75b65150889741%7C0%7C0%7C637870903315822919%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsh3d8eylWljoiM
CAwLjaAwMDAILCIQljoiV2 IuMzIiLCIBTils Ik 1haWwiLCIXVCIEMNn0%3 D% 7C3000% 7C%7C%7C&amp; sdata=9ppLtxXh2v9XUH
QwlA4Wr5a0r4CslaP3gagcZxMAMAQ%3D&amp;reserved=0

Have a question about your account? Please contact us at:
billing@sendthisfile.com

Thank you for using simply secure SendThisFile!

Best regards,
Your SendThisFile Team

ref. id: 2663420

***£* This email is from an external sender outside of the CenterPoint Energy network. Be cautious about clicking links
or opening attachments from unknown sources, ¥****
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amazoncom
~—

Final Details for Order #113-4874759-6727442

Order Placed: April 29, 2022

Amazon.com order number: 113-48747589-6727442
Seller's order number; 9849855052

Order Total: $20.17

Shipped on April 30, 2022

Items Ordered Price

1 of Lance Toast Chee Peanut Butter Crackers - 80 cf $20.17
Sold by: EDEN MART INC (seller profile}

Condition: Mew

Shipping Address: Item({s) Subtotal:  $20.17

CenterPoint Energy o .
1111 LOUISIANA ST 19448 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00

HOUSTON, TX 77002-5230 B
United States Total before tax,  $20.17

Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: —_
Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $20.17

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $20.17
MasterCard | Last digits: 1931 P P

Reference number; 130 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax:. $20.17
CenterPoint Energy Estimated Tax: $0.00

1111 LOUISIANA ST 19448

HOUSTON, TX 77002-5230
United States Grand Total: $20.17

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 1831: April 30, 2022: $20.17

To view the status of your order, return te Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1896-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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From: Ruth Terry via Square

To: Hart, Alice S

Subject: [External Emall] Receipt from Ruth Terry
Date: Friday, April 29, 2022 4:04:21 PM

You don't often get email from receipts@messaging sauareup.com. Learn why this is important

EXTERNAL EMAIL

CAUTION: This message originated from outside CenterPoint Energy. Do not click on links,
open attachments, or enter data unless you recognize the sender, were expecting the content

and know it to be safe.

MNow when you shop at sellers who use Square, youl
receipls will be delivered automatically

Not your receipt?

i

Ruth Terry

Let Ruth Terry know how your experience was

B l

*1,238.38

Custom Amount x 1 $1,238.38

Total $1,238.38
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Ruth Terry
7903 Beverly Hill
HOUSTON, TX 77063

MasterCard 1931 (Swipe) Apr 29 2022 at 3:58 PM

1] #VOdA

ALICE 8 HART Auth code: 054935

Run your own business?

Start using Square and process $1,000 in
sales for free.

Gettstaitedfvithitsauare

Receipt Settings

Not your receipt? Manage preferences

© 2022 Block, Inc. Privacy Policy
1455 Market Street, Suite 600
San Francisco, CA 94103

Map data & OpenStreetMap contributors
© Mapbox |mprove this map

Item No. 2006
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**#%%* This email is from an external sender outside of the CenterPoint Energy network. Be cautious

about clicking links or opening attachments from unknown sources. *****
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From: noreply@hctra.org

To: Hart, Alice S

Subject: [External Email] Payment Received
Date: Friday, April 22, 2022 2:25:44 AM

- CAUTION: This message originated from outside CenterPoint Energy. Do not click on links,

open attachments, or enter data unless vou recognize the sender, were expecting the content and
know it to be safe.

(]

Dear GENA SKOVRAN,
Thank you for your payment.

Account ID: 2624137

Payment Date: 4/22/2022 2:25 AM
Account Balance Before Payment: $3.79
Payment Amount: $40.00

Account Balance After Payment: $43.79

Payment Detail Information:
MASTERCARD

“'."*"“'1931

Expiration Date: 11/2023

If you need assistance or have questions, feel free to send us an email or call during regular
business hours.

Please note: Some transactions may take several business days to post.
Thank you,

Harris County Toll Road Authority EZ TAG Services

*This Is an automatically generated email sent to you by Harris County Toll Road Authority (HCTRA) Customer Service to provide important
information about your account and/or orline products and services for which you are registered. You may receive customer service emails
about your account or additional information even if you have requested not to receive emalls from us. Replies to this email will not be
received by HCTRA, HCTRA will never ask for sensitive information through email. IF you have any concermns that this or any emall is a phishing
emall, please open a new window ih your web browser and type in the URL https://www.hctra.org and log in ta your online account for more
information.
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Far details about our privacy practices, please visit https:/fwww.hctra.org/PrivacyPolicy. To contact Customer Service, call {281 875-3279 or fax
[281) 574-0989.

*FHEE* This email is from an external sender cutside of the CenterPoint Energy network. Be
cautious about clicking links or opening attachments from unknown sources. *****




